\Orjin Automotive




(Orjin Automotive AUDI

Steering & Suspension Parts

100 (44-44Q-C3)(08/1982-11/1990)
@ 100 AVANT (44-44Q-C3)(08/1982-11/1990)

100 QUATTRO (08/1982-11/1990)

-

oL CODE Description FEATURES e CODE Description FEATURES
code code

M12x1,5-

) Female-
AUO42-L| 00070 | Tie rod end-L | 443419811B 443419811D M16x1 5-75 AU043-L| 00072

mm

Tie rod end-L |  443419811A 443419811C

mm

M12x1,5-
AU042-R| 00071 | Tie rod end-R | 4434198128 443419812D M1FEeST1a|5e-_75 I AU043-R| 00073 | Tie rod end-R | 443419812A 4434198120




(Orjin Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

AUDI .

100 (4A-C4) (12/1990-07/1994)
100 AVANT (4A-C4) (12/1990-11/1994)
100 QUATTRO (12/1990-11/1994)

el )

or——"

(‘6 02072 7 02073

>y

b b4

(o][¢] - (o]¢] o
R e e N e e

Stabilizer M10x1,5- M12x1,5-
AU002 00032 link 470505389 122,5 mm AUO42-L | 00070 Tie rod 4430198118 443498110 Female-
Rear end-L M16x1,5-75
M12x1,5- [
A oo | 0T aoutaeri i i
o AU042-R | 00071 end-R 4434198128 443419812D MH6x1.5.75
mm
Track
_ l\£12x1|,5— - 02072 | Control | 4A0407151 - -
ie 1o emale-
- arm-L
AU044-R | 00075 end-R 4A0419812A M18x1 5.78
mm Track
7 - 02073 Control 4A0407152 - -
arm-R




(Orjin Automotive AUDI

Steering & Suspension Parts

l 200 (44-44Q) (06/1983-12/1991)

200 AVANT (44-44Q) (09/1983-12/1991)
200 QUATTRO (08/1983-12/1991)

Old . (o][¢] o
A e A e L e e

M12x1 5- M12x1 5-
AUO42-L| 00070 | Tie rod end-L 4434198118 | 4434togtip | . omale- AUO42-R| 00071 | Tie rod end-R| 4434198128 | 4434198120 |  Female-
ern M16x1,5-75 M16x1,5-75

mm mm

4]



(orjln AUtogggEgv&eSuspensmn Parts m A U D | .

80 (80-81-82-85-B1-B2) (05/1972-08/1986)
@ 80 QUATTRO (05/1972-08/1986)

o

L‘I‘. n

, ©

oL Description FEATURES e CODE Description FEATURES
code code

M10x1- AUO35 | 00062 |  Ball joint | 823407365A | 823407365C
Tie rod end | 8114198124 | sAoatogte | emale n AUO20-L| 00060 | Ball joint-L | 855407365A | 8554073658 17

M14x1,5-75
n AU029-R| 00061 | Ball joint-R 855407366A 8554073668 17

AUO16 | 00043




Steering & Suspension Parts

80 (89-89Q-8A-B3) (09/1986-09/1991)
@ 80 QUATTRO (09/1986-09/1991)

(Orjin Automotive AUDI .

)
)

1A In

1 I

o Description FEATURES Old | copE | Description FEATURES
code code

AUOOT | 00031 | Stabilizer link 893407465 BA0407465C 24711021,;; AU029-L | 00060 | Ball joint-L 855407365A 8554073658 Lower-17

AU029-R| 00061 | Ball joint-R 855407366A 8554073668 Lower-17

SIS H AU039-L | 00067 | Ball joint-L 893407365A - Lower-19
: Female-
AUO16 | 00043 | Tie rod end 811419812A 8A0419812

AU039-R

M14x1,5-75
mm

00068 |  Ball joint-R 893407366A - Lower-19

6|



(Orjin Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

s

)

= AUD|
80 (8C-B4) (09/1991-12/1994

)
80 AVANT (8C-B4) (09/1991-01/1996)
80 QUATTRO (09/1991-07/1996)

)

-,

= =

2L CODE Description FEATURES ol CODE Description FEATURES
code code

AU0OT | 00031 | Stabilizer link | 893407465 | 8A0407465C 2/'7110;1’5; 2’”0X|1-
S M10’1 s AUDIG | 00043 | Tie rod end | 114198124 | BADA1OBT2 | 122856'75
abilizer x1,5- 5
H - 01489 L 8A0505465C - I o
Stabilizer MH10x1 5-228 H AUO21-L | 00048 | Ball joint-L | 895407365 | 8AO407365 | Lower-19
- 01488 . 8A0505466C -
link-R mm Rear n AUO21-R | 00049 | Ball joint-R | 895407366 | 8AO407366 | Lower-19

orjinautomotive.com

|7



(Orjln Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

L

1

000

=2 AUD| .

90 (81-85-B2) (06/1984-03/1987)
90 QUATTRO (06/1984-03/1987)

S

2l Description FEATURES | CODE Description FEATURES
code code

Ball joint-L 855407365A 8554073658 Lower-17

mioxi- BN AU02S-L 00060
AUOT6 | 00043 | Tie rod end | 811419812 | gAo4togiz | cmaes
M14x1,5-75 AU029-R| 00061
mm

Ball joint-R 855407366A 8554073668 Lower-17

8|



(Orjin Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

G

000

i,

1

auoot | 0003t | ST gosagraes | aAgdo7aesc | 0K
link 271,5 mm

M10x1-

i Female-

AUDTE | 00043 | Tie rod end | B11410B12A | BAOATGBT2 |\ P
mm

AUDI

90 (89-89Q-8A-B3) (04/1987-07/1991)
90 QUATTRO (04/1987-07/1991)

¢ ’-l

11

I

i ("6 00068

oL Description FEATURES Old | copE | Description FEATURES
code code

AU029-L | 00060 | Ball joint-L | 855407365A 8554073658 Lower-17
AU029-R | 00061 | Ball joint-R | 855407366A 8554073668 Lower-17
H AU039-L | 00067 | Ball joint-L | 893407365A - Lower-19
H AU039-R | 00068 | Ball joint-R | 893407366A = Lower-19




\Orjin Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

o ©OuEp
¥ o=

£
E 5 01248
£
é 5 01248

(7 03229)

—

4 01680

AUDI

A1 (8X1, 8XK) (05-2010-->)
A1 SPORTBACK (8XA, 8XF) (2011-->)

(3 01256)
mm?
3
é
3
h)ﬁ

®

&

(7 03229

(11 03280}

(12 03281)

(2 03916)
(4 01680)

4 01680



N\ Orjin Automotive AUDI

Steering & Suspension Parts
A1 (8X1, 8XK) (05-2010-->)

0 A1 SPORTBACK (8XA, 8XF) (2011-->)

34 05404

— )

™

22 03660

(35 021833 >3 03662]

&—

N
\\” (27 035753 (39 02179) <
: -
o DrEED
(25 03583)

11



= AUDI

A1 (8X1, 8XK) (05-2010-->)
A1 SPORTBACK (8XA, 8XF) (2011-->)

(Ol‘jln Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts
Old Old
CODE Description FEATURES CODE Description FEATURES
code code

12

Front Lower-
- - 17
Coas00 | Stabilizer i | OROATIIS- | GROATIBIS . 02552 | Ball joint-L | 6RO407365 et 5
Part of Part of
270 mm Lower-
- | 02553  Ball joint-R | BR0407366 = Mol 5
! - 103916 | Stabilizer link | 5Q0505465A = 5Q0505465C Rear £l
— n VWO012 | 01388 | Bushing 357407182 - Small
SK0O1 | 01256 | Stabilizer link | 6R0411315A | 6Q0411315) | M10x1,5-272
o VWO13 | 01389 |  Bushing 1J0407181 - Big
I 03284 Bushin 6RO407181B | 8N0407181B Bi
- 01680 | Stabilizer link | 1K0505465AA | 1K0505465K | M10xd,5-95 g g
mm . 5Q0505323C- | 5Q0505323D
M12x1 5- H - | 08D ) Bushing Pat of |  PARTOF2 :
- Female- 5Q00505323C- | 5Q00505323D
SE002-L | 01248 | Tie rod end-L | 6Q0419811C | 6R0423811 ] - .
M16x1,5-94 H 03662 | Bushing Part of PARTOF3
mm
— n - | 03911 Bushing 1K0505541B | 5Q0505541A -
: Female-
SE002-R | 01249 | Tie rod end-R | 600419812 6R0423812 Mi4xd 5-94 . 03583 Bushing 1K0505145J . -
mm
M 5. H - 103582  Bushing 1K0505145K - -
7 - 03229 Axial joint 4B0419801B | 6R0423810A | M14x1,5-313 o _ 03575 Sushin 1K0501529F | 1K0501529F _
mm g Part of 1 PARTOF1
Mi4x1,5- , 1K0501529F
- 101902 | Axial joint | 6C0423810B | 870423810G | Mi4x15-313 - | 02182 | Bushing Part of 2 - -
mm
g | COnMOl am | GROAOTI 1AL ) M12x1,5-383 H 03576 | Bushing | 1KOS05541C | 3C0505541 -
complete-L 500407365A mm
- 103580  Bushing | 5Q0505145D - -
Control arm | 6RO407152A+ M12x1,5-383
) 02557 | complete-R | 5U0407366A ) mm
P ﬂ - 03581 | Axle Bushing | 5Q0505145E - -
n - | o380 Comrol' taer 6R04071518 | 6R04071518c | 1215383 E—
comprete- m -osat T T | IK0S05223H | 1K0505223K -
H - | 0328 Con"ol' targ‘ 6R04071528 | GRo4o71sgeg | M12X1:5-383 B
complete- L - 05372 . 1K0505224H | 1K0505224K -
Control arm arm-
- 02554 | wjo ball | 6RO407151A - - | ogagq | Treck Control | oo ) )
joint-L arm-L
Control arm - osags | Tk Contol - oeneana - -
- 102555 | wjo ball | 6RO407152A = = arm-R
joint-R Rear-305,6
- 103573 Track rod | 5Q0505323C | 5Q0505323D | mm - 12,1-
Control arm 6R0407151B 45 mm
- 03282 w/o ball Part of - -
joint-L - 03915 | Track rod | 500501529C - Rear
Control arm | oo ecop E - 02183 | Track rod | 1K0505323G | 1K0505323P -
- 103283 | wo ball bart o - -
joint-R E - 102179 | Track rod | 1K0501529F | 7N0501529 -




(Orjm Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

oi7ts | SO isiss | szoatizse | MOXT509

link mm

M12x1,5-

AUOIR-L | 0o040 | €Ty joaoosiiB - el
end-L M14x1 5-94

mm

M12x1 5-

Tie rod Female-

AUOISR o004t |0 T 1004228128 - Wit 500

mm

01902

Axial joint

6C0423810B

820423810G

&= AUDI

A2 (8Z0) 1.2 TDI (03/2001-08/2005)

el CODE | Description FEATURES ol CODE | Description FEATURES
code code

M14x1,5-
M14x1,5-313
mm

03229

Axial joint

4B0419801B

6R0423810A

M14x1,5-
M14x1,56-313
mm

orjinautomotive.com

[13



{Orjin Automotive AUDI I8
S A2 (820) 1.4/1.6 PS ELECTRO HYDRAULIC

(03/2001 - 01/2003)

14

2Ll CODE Description FEATURES | CODE Description FEATURES
code code

@

®

o M10x1,5-272
SK001 | 01256 | Stabilizer link | 6Q0411315A 6Q0411315J i 01468 | Tie rod end-R 6X0422812 870423812A _
L 6Q0411315 6R0411315 | M10x1,25-270
H - 03599 | Stabilizer link PART OF PARTOF il M14x1,5-
03229 Axial joint 4B0419801B 6R0423810A | M14x1,5-313
H - 01469 | Tie rod end-L 6X0422811 870423811A - mm




(Orjin Automotive

s

&2,

T

Steering & Suspension Parts

AUDI

A2 (8Z0) 1.4/1.6 PS NOR (01/2003 - 08/2005)

r 4 b

SK001 01256 | Stabilizer link 6R0411315A 6Q0411315J M10>:]1$—272
I 6Q0411315 6R0411315 M10x1,25-

H = 03599 | Stabilizer link PART OF PARTOF 270 mm
M12x1,5-

) Female-

AUO13-L | 00040 | Tie rod end-L | 1J0422811B - Midx1 594

mm

AUO013-R

00041

[ 5 03229) (5 03220]

Tie rod end-R

1J0422812B

Ref| ok CODE Description FEATURES o] CODE Description FEATURES
code code

M12x1,5-
Female-
M14x1,5-94
mm

03229

Axial joint

4B0419801B

6R0423810A

M14x1,5-
M14x1,5-313
mm

orjinautomotive.com

[15



\Orjin Automotive AUDI

Steering & Suspension Parts

A3 (8L1) (09/1996-04/2003)
@ A3 QUATTRO (09/1996-04/2003)

£

. Qﬁ QuED

b .. b

B o )

22 01388




AUDI

A3 (8L1) (09/1996-04/2003)
A3 QUATTRO (09/1996-04/2003)

(Orjin Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts .

- -
‘T.n;;. .E‘
- -

| — O — s —

e

o

oL CODE | Description FEATURES ol Description FEATURES
code code

e

o

Stabilizer M10x1 5-105 M14x1 5-
' VWO10 | 01386 | i 1041315 | 104113156 mm AUOTS | 00042 | Axial joint | 1J0422807B - M16x1,5-338
Stabilizer M10x1.5-105 mm
! vwott | o13e7 | °C 1J0411315C | 100411315 - Va5
) - 01478 | Axial joint | 100422807 | 1J0422807A | Mi6x1,5-3185
H - 01717 | Stabilizer link | 1J05054668 . M10x1,5-176 o
mm Rear
— n S0 | ofosg | COTOl am | 1J040TIS 1A ) s
- 01718 | Stabilizer link | 1J0505466C - MH10x1,5-195 complete-L | 1J0407365A '
mm H SKO04R | 01250 Controlltarlr: 11JJ0020077135;£; | Mi2x15-3925
n - 03226 | Stabilizer link | 1J0411315H - 105 mm complete- mm
il Control arm
s | oiogs | SEIE | s ) M12x1,5-334 H -y el NOADTISICSTR - -
link-L mm
i Control arm
A sossR | 01267 | OO sit316D ] M12x1,5-334 B0 R | MMOTISICS2R ; ]
link-R mm
M12x1 5 H SK003 | 01257 w%"gﬁ.ﬂ ?:)Tn 1J0407151A | 1J0407151C -
: Female-
AUOT2-L | 00038 | Tie rod end-L | 140422811 | 140422811 | (A g | GOl am | LTISHCSTR _ _
o w/o ball joint | PART OF 1
MH2¢1.5- mAUOﬁ-L 00036 | Ball joint-L | 1J0407365A | 1J0407365D | Lower-Mi2x15
AUOT3-L | 00040 | Tie rod end-L | 1J0422811B ] Mffrﬂaf'% HAUOH—R 00037 | Ball joint-R | 1J0407366AS | 1J0407366D | Lower-M12x1,5
x1,5-
o E VW012 | 01388 |  Bushing 357407182 - -
M12x1 5- E VW013 | 01389 |  Bushing 140407181 - Big
AUDT2-R | 00039 | Tie rod end-R | 1J0422812 | 1J0422812a | emale m - 02178 | Bushing 1J0501541C - -
M14x1 5-75
mm
M12x1 5- - 10384 | Bushing 6RO407181B | 8NO4O7181B Big
) Female-
AUO13-R | 00041 | Tie rod end-R | 1J0422812B - Wit 5.00
mm ﬂ - 04834 | Track rod | 1J0505323F | 1J0505323L Rear

orjinautomotive.com

[17



\Orjin Automotive AUDI

Steering & Suspension Parts A3 (8P1 ) (05/2003-08/201 2)
@ A3 SPORTBACK (8PA) (09/2004-03/2013)

A3 CABRIO (8P7) (04/2008-05/2013)

(1 01437) Our=n il
‘@——sj a’—g‘
(3 03612] (3 03612]

- <
(5 01453)

(14 01457]

(22 01455 323 01456

20 03062 J 27 0253




AUDI

A3 (8P1) (05/2003-08/2012)
A3 SPORTBACK (8PA) (09/2004-03/2013)
A3 CABRIO (8P7) (04/2008-05/2013)

7 0w

® o ©
(16 03575) G (15 02182)

=
-

(Orjin Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts .

» (17 03581
CE I T P A
code code
l VWOBT | 01437 | Stabilizer link | 1K04113158 | 5004113158 me;';'e’s“ H VWOS5-L | 01429 | Ball joint-L | 1K0407365B | 5004073658 h;?;’:1r'5
Rear- " Lower-
I -~ | 01680 | Stabilizer link | 1K0505465C | 1K0S05465K | MH0x1,5-05 H VW0S5-R 1 01430 | Ball joint-R  5Q0407366A | 5004073668 | 10 4 5
LU n VWO08! | 01457 Bushing 1K0407182 | 1K0407182A =
| 1KO411315B- | 1KO411315B | M12x1,5-335 :
! T STz ] subiler I o o paRToF mm H - e musing | R - -
n - | 05415 | Stabilizer link | 1K0505465C - Rear T B
M12x1 5 : By |- ISl Part of PARTOF1 )
VWO79-L | 01453 | Tie rod end-L | 1K0423811B | 3C0423811C Mfg;a';_'% - 03581 | Axle Bushing | 5Q0505145E - :
- n - | o582 | Bushing | 1KO505145K - -
M12x1 5- @ | bushng | 500505323C- | 5005053230 )
) Female- Part of PARTOF2
VWOT9-R | 01454 | Tie 100 end-R | 1K0423812A | 300423812C | | O
i @ | busng | 5005053230- | 5005053230 )
Part of PARTOF3
o wioc s WM - o1t | Bushing | TKOS0S541B | 5Q0S0S541A -
o yWos4 | 01428 | Axial joint | 1K0423810A : M16x1,5-306,5 _
o E VWOB0-L | 01455 | Bushing-L | 1K0199231G | 1K0199231H -
) VWOB0-R | 014 Bushing-R | 1K0199232H - -
H worsL | orreg | OO0 am 1:(}:)32935;51\/; ) M12x15-375 [ VWOB0-R | 0456 | Bushing 019923
e " osa7t | 1rack Control |y ocheomat | 1K0505223K Rear
VWO78-R | 01770 Control arm 1K0407151M+ ) M12x1,5-375 arm-L £
complete-R 1K0407366B mm
Control arm Track Control
VWO077-L | 02392 W/O ball 1K0407151M _ ~ - 05372 am-R 1K0505224H 1K0505224K Rear
joint-L
worrn | s | e | oo | Bl - oo Tackoo | tkosotss | N0SO1S29 | Rear
joint-R - 02183 Track rod 1K0505323H | 1K0505323P Rear

orjinautomotive.com

[19



20

\Orjin Automotive AUDI

Steering & Suspension Parts

A3 (8V1, 8VK) (04/2012-->)
@ A3 SPORTBACK (8VA, 8VF) (09/2012-->)
A3 BERLINE (8VS, 8VM) (05/2013-->)
A3 CABRIO (8V7, 8VE) (10/2013-->)
— 4  —é
(2 03612] [ 2 03612]
; & & |
- < (1 014373 (1 014373 - -
(4 01453} (5 01454}

e
oo



AUDI

A3 (8V1, 8VK) (04/2012-->)

A3 SPORTBACK (8VA, 8VF) (09/2012-->)
A3 BERLINE (8VS, 8VM) (05/2013-->)

A3 CABRIO (8V7, 8VE) (10/2013-->)

T © g

(25 0390923 03911 3826 03910)

(Orjin Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

e e e e A e e
code code

. ) M12x1,5-334 Control arm
I VWOB! | 01437 | Stabilizer link | 1K04113158 | 5004113158 -  lossss | wio bl | scodorisas | sondorisae _
Coasto | Sabilizr fing | TKO4T131B- | 1K04T131B | M12x1,5-335 Aol
Part of PARTOF om  [REY vwoss-L | 01420 | Ball jointL | 1KDAO7365B | 5QD407365B | Lower-Mi2cl5
BN 03016 Steilier fink | 5005054654 | 500505465C Rear [ VWOS5-R | 01430 | Ball joint-R | 500407366A | 5004073668 | Lower-Mi2x15
M12x1,5- E - 01877 | Ball joint-L | 3004073658 - Lower-M12¢1,5
VWOTS-L | 01453 | Tie oo enc-L | tkoeasetie | aooesetic | e [ - [otere | Bal ot | 004073668 - Lower-M12¢15
. - 0350 | Bushing | 5Q0505145D : -
wios R - | 0351 | Axe Bushing | 500505145E - -
VWO79-R | 01454 T:; d[‘;d 1K0423812A | 3C0423812C M:ZE"':_'% B - om0 Bushing | S00407182F | 50040718GE .
: . 5Q0505323C- | 5005053230
mm _ -
o5 E 03660 | Bushing Part of PARTOF2
VW054 | 01428 | Axial joint | 1K0423810A - M16x1,5-306,5 - 5Q0505323C- | 5Q0505323D i
I o H 03662 | Bushing Part of PARTOF3
| ggsgp | Conlrol am | 5004071510 | 5Q0407ISIMS | M12x1 3125 B - 03008 e Bushing | 5Q0S01541C | 5005051456 :
complete-L | 1K04073658 | 5Q0407365A mm E - 103911 | Bushing | 1K0S05541B | 500505541A -
Control am | 5004071520+ | 5Q0407152M+ | M12x1 5-312,5 _
n | s | e | e - m VWOB! | 01457 | Bushing | 1K0407182 | 1K0AO7182A -
) 03634 Control arm | 5Q0407151J+ | 5Q0407151M+ | M12x1,5-312,5 H . 03909 Track CoLerI 5005052230 B, Rear
complete-L | 3C0407365A = 3C0407365B mm anm-
H -] 03910 Trac:rmc_‘;”m" 500505224D - Rear
 sagg | COnol am | 5004071520+ | 500407152M | MT2K1,5-3125
complete-R | 3004073668 | 3004073668 mm e 05 6
0 - 03573 | Trck od | 5Q0505323C | 5Q0505323D | mm - 12,1-45
Control arm mm
- 103592 | wfo ball | 500407151J | 5Q0407153 -
joint-L E - 03915 | Track rod | 5Q0501529C - Rear

orjinautomotive.com

[21



(Orjin Automotive AUDI

Steering & Suspension Parts A4 (8D2-BS) (01 /1 995_1 1/2000)
@ A4 AVANT (8D5-B5) (07/1995-09/2001)
A4 QUATTRO (B5) (01/1995-11/2000)

/gfl | . ) \1 - l@‘

ﬁ' .Gnm)

\
n 1300058 9 03608 L 13.00058 n

g T g N

Qs OFD Ouum

e — P © B —t

]
o (17 00053]

@memm@mﬂp

@ «

——g

22




AUDI

A4 (8D2-B5) (01/1995-11/2000)
A4 AVANT (8D5-B5) (07/1995-09/2001)
A4 QUATTRO (B5) (01/1995-11/2000)

(Orjin Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

2o v |6 8- s |35
code code

lAUOOS—C/L 00034 Stl?;’l'('_'ier 8D0411317D | 8EO411317 | 90 mm WS || BN | ASIAIE | At
e — n aton | ooors | PO noagaoes | ap04osaoes -
cr o oo0ss | | epoattsted | seoatists | o0 mm €
) Rear- H auaon | ooor7 | I araganos : :
- ol48y Stl?r?:_'ier 8A0505465C - M10x1,5-228 S —
mm H Auo2r | ooose | OO 4D0doistA | BDOAOTISIE | M12x15-2695
Stabilizer fear- Track Control
- Jouss SR 8405054660 - M10x1,5-228 n Auo26-L | 00056 |, MO | 4D0AOTEQaH | BEOA07693 | M12X1.5-3825
mm
M8x1 25-Male- H aozs-R | o057 % PO apoanreanc | eeoaorssdn | Wi 53825
AUDT7 00044 | Tie rod end | 4B0419811B | BEO419811B | Mt4x15-155 am
mm H Qﬂgggt o005z | "k COL”"O' 8D04075058 | BE0407505P | 16-273 mm
M14x15- (AUo25-L) am-
R L o G - M16x1,5-128,5 Y AUOZER 1 qc | Track Contiol | gy nsoen | sEoaorsosp | 16-273 mm
mm (AU025-R) arm-R
7 - i -
| 7| 03437 | Bushing | 4B0407515 | 4DOAOTSISC H ool | oost Trac:r n?-Omel 00075006 | sEoaorsose | 16240 mm
H - 03438 Bushing | 4D04071835 | 4D0A7183M -
: AUOZ2-R | 02312 | 8K COMOl | ynoiozsiok | sEoa07s10C | 16-249 mm
BY o085 Busning | 4D0407182E | BEDA07182A - am-R

orjinautomotive.com

[23



(Orjll‘l Automotive AUDI

Steering & Suspension Parts A4 (8E2,BG) (1 1/2000_1 2/2004)
# A4 AVANT (8E5,B6) (04/2001-12/2004)
A4 QUATTRO (B6) (04/2001-12/2004)

“

(18'02311 30 6 0343719 02312

3 T g

(20 00056 3 9 034383 >1°00057)

&-—-——O i@f @4

(16 0005208 6 0343717 00053]

DN

(11 02532010 05114312 02833]

Q

24|




AUDI

A4 (8E2,B6) (11/2000-12/2004)
A4 AVANT (8E5,B6) (04/2001-12/2004)
A4 QUATTRO (B6) (04/2001-12/2004)

(Orjin Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts .

f5
1

i CODE Description FEATURES o] Description FEATURES
code code

==y~
=
—t
—_
—
r—

Rear- Upper Control
I - | 01803 | Stabilizer link | 8E0505465AC | BF0505465T | M10x1,5-90 E 02833 | am complete-R] Coo00324M - 307 mm
mm m - | 05364 | Suspension set| 4B0419811BS3 | BEO407694KS3 :
BY o562 tbiizer linkl|  8E041t37 : : T o0 52605
n | 05363 | Stabilizer kRl GEO411318 ) - n AUO28 | 00059 i 8EO407151E | BEO407151R -
M8x1,25-Male- Track Control
I AUOT7 | 00044 | Tie rod end | 4B0419811B | BEO0419811B | Midx15-155 H 02188 am 8E0501529K - -
mm
AU024-L Track Control
l Miax 5- H sy %2t 8D04075058 | BEO407505P | 16-273 mm
~ 01779 | Axial joint | BE0422821 . M16x15-128.5
' ’ AU024-R Track Control
mm oz 058 e 8D0407506D | BE0407506P | 16-273 mm
n - | 03437]  Bushing 4B0A0T515 | ADOAOT515C - S
| o8| Busning Jroy— E——— : H AU022-L | 02311 i 4D04075008 | 8E0407500C | 16-249 mm
ﬂ - | 05080 Bushing | BEQ407181C - - H AUO2-R | 02312 Trac:rn?_‘)R”"O' ADOAOTS10K | BEO4O7510C | 16-249 mm
n - | 03438| Bushing | 4D0407183AB | 4D0407183M -
E AU026-L | 00056 T'“:fﬂfi”""' 4D0407693AC | 8E0407693Q M12X::r;382'5
8E0505323M -
- | 05114 | Bushing 8E0505324M -
PART OF H AU0zs-R | 00057 | 2k OOl unoagzeganc | seooreean | MATS3822
arm-R mm
Upper Control .
H 02832 am complete-L 8E0505323M 307 mm E AU200 | 00077 | Suspension set|  4F0498998 - -

orjinautomotive.com

125



(Orjin Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

&= AUDI
11/2004-06/2008)
11/2004-06/2008

)
04/2002-03/2009)
11/2004-06/2008)

A4 (8EC,B7)

A4 AVANT (8ED,B7)

A4 CABRIO (8H7/8HE-B7)
)

A~ N S~

A4 QUATTRO (B7

(19 05420010 05422 20 05421)

S




(Orjin Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

o=

A4 CABRIO (8H7/8HE-B7

A4 (8EC,B7
A4 AVANT (8ED,B7

~— N N S

A4 QUATTRO (B7

A~ N S~

AUDI

11/2004-06/2008)
11/2004-06/2008)
04/2002-03/2009)
11/2004-06/2008)

el CODE Description FEATURES ok CODE Description FEATURES
code code

Rear- Upper
- 01803 | Stabilizer link | 8E0505465AC | 8E0505465T | M10x1,5-90 - 02832 | Control arm | 8E0505323M - 307 mm
mm complete-L
Stabilizer Upper
Lgse link-L BT H - 02833 | Control arm | 8E0505324M - 307 mm
Stabilizer complete-R
- 05363 . 8E0411318 - -
fink-A H AUD2S | ooosg | TSk Contiol - aroinziste | seoaortgip | M12XT0-2695
M8x1,25- am mm
. Male- Track Control
- 01561 | Tie rod end | B8E0419811 - M14x1 5155 n - 02188 arm 8E0501529K - -
mm
AU024-L Track Control
M4 5- H (AU025-1) 00052 L 8D04075058 | 8E0407505P | 16-273 mm
01779 | Axial joint | B8E0422821 - M16x1,5-128,5
Ve AU024-R Track Control
mm H (AUO25-R) 00053 e 8D0407506D | 8E0407506P | 16-273 mm
- 03437 Bushing 4B0407515 | 4D0407515C - Track Control
bA AUO22-L | 02311 4D0407509B | 8E0407509C | 16-249 mm
- 03608 Bushing 4D0407182E | 8E0407182A - arm-L
. Track Control
= 05080 Bushing 8E0407181C - = AU022-R | 02312 i 4D0407510K | 8E0407510C | 16-249 mm
8E0505323M Track Control
B i - - 42 E0407693AA | 8E0407693T -
05114 Bushing PART OF 1 8E0505324M H 05420 sl 8E0407693AA | 8E0407693
Track Control
- 05422 | Bushing | 4FO4O7183A | 4FO407183E - E - Woal || FLECRIIERAES | BV GERY :

2] o lolvlol o | o Joln] o
.

orjinautomotive.com

127




€ Orjin Automotive AUD|

s

Steering & Suspension Parts

A4 (8K2,B8) (11/2007-12/2015)

A4 AVANT (8K5-B8) (04/2008-12/2015)

A4 QUATTRO (8K2-B8) (11/2007-12/2015)
A4 ALLROAD (8KH-B8) (04/2009-12/2015)

~— ~—

= L p——)

eﬁ;ﬁ%‘;

..-

9 02001 9 02001

s




(Orjm AutognotlvgS - AU D|
oo & Suspension fars A4 (8K2,B8) (11/2007-12/2015)

@ A4 AVANT (8K5-B8) (04/2008-12/2015)
A4 QUATTRO (8K2-B8) (11/2007-12/2015)

A4 ALLROAD (8KH-B8) (04/2009-12/2015)

.~ o~~~

(17 05463)

v
16 1<
€
2 iy
X

(19 032723016 05456 >0 03275]

129



(Ol‘jln Automotive

s

Steering & Suspension Parts

A4 (8K2,B8
A4 AVANT (8K5-B8
A4 QUATTRO (8K2-B8
A4 ALLROAD (8KH-B8

N— N N N

.~~~ o~

AUDI

11/2007-12/2015)
04/2008-12/2015)
11/2007-12/2015)
04/2009-12/2015)

T AT T
code code
[ 1 05380 Stabilizer link 8K0411317EST E vaag | Tk CoLntro| 1407505 akodoTsgsy | UPPEr16-268
By - osars | tabiier link - 8K0411317D : am- mm
H - 05454 | Stabilizer link - AMOA11317 - = 03734 Track C(;ntrol 4GD407506A |  8KD407506A Upper-16-268
arm- mm
Y - o575 Stabilizer link - 8K0505465E | 60 mm Rear o Cort Po—
H - | 02572 Tie rod end-L - 8K0422817B - H 03735 racarm_imro 4GD407509A | BKDA407509A pper;nm' ’
- 02573 Tie rod end-R - 8K04228188 : R
n H 03736 | 12K Comtol | e nsozsi0n| skpaorston | UPPET16°-2355
- | 05451/ Tie rod end-L - 460423811A - am-R mm
B o5 Tee rod enod - 460423812 ] 08737 Tfac:"f‘i”tfo' BKO407693T ) )
o M16x1,5-
- 02001 Axial joint - 8J0423810 '
n ] MH6x1,5-243 mnE o7ag | IeCk Control | gy ozeear . -
arm-R
- 02574 Ball joint | BKO407689D | BKOAOT689F | Lower-Mi2x15 16
n | 03630 Track Control 8K0407505M . Upper-16-268
m 03437 | Bushing | 4B0407515 | 4D0407515C Upper et o
Track Control Upper-16-268
m - 05006 Axle Bushing | 8K0407693AD| 9A740769303 : E 03631 amR | SK04075068 | 8K0407506M mm
13 : 8RO407515 : H pgp | T Cont | s | U102
B - om0 susting - 80A407181 -
) Track Control Upper-16-235,5
H - | 05459  Bushing - 8K04071628 ] E 03633 L Y 8K0407510M -
m - | 0545 |  Bushing - 8K0407183A -
, 05457 | 11eck Control - 0A740769303 -
- | 05463  Bushing - 8K0501537C - am-L
; 8W0505398E Track Control
) ) ) 05458 : 9AT40769403 -
H 05446 Bushing PART OF 2 E arm-R
Track Control
H _ | ogora | TGk ConlrOl g i7603F | GKOAOTBOIN | Mi2x1.5-4215 H 05465 ) - 8K0505323H -
arm-L arm-L
Track Control Track Control
-] 03275 8KO407694H | 8K0407694N | M12x15-4215 05466 R - 8K0505324H -
arm-R arm
37 05464 | Track rod - 8K0501520L -
H - 03628 Trac:”ﬁ”"‘)' BKO4O7151B | BKOAOTISID | Lower-277 E
05461 | Track rod-L : 8K0501529N -
Track Control
E - o9 T VRO aK0407152B | KOAOTIS2D | Lower-277 E w52 | Tk 100 ) 0501550 )




(Orjm Automotive - AUDI

e A4 (8W2-B9) (05/2015-->)
@ A4 AVANT (8W5-B9) (08/2015-->)
) (

A4 QUATTRO (8W2-B9) (05/2015-->)

e e

&—t &—%

I ne

(4 05424)

Old [o][¢]
I I e e ) P T ) S e

05375 | Stabilizer link | 8K0411317D
05424 | Tie rod end-R | 8W04238128 | 8W0423812C
E 05454 | Stabilizer link | 4GO411317A | 4MO411317
3 | 05423 | Tie rod end-L | BWO423B11B | BWO423B11C Bl o5 mdejoint | BW0&2810 | GWO43B10A

orjinautomotive.com

[31



(Orjin Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

A5 COUPE (8T3) (06/2007-01/2017)
@ A5 SPORTBACK (8TA) (09/2009-01/2017)

A5 CABRIO (8F7) (03/2009-01/2017)

& 5 2 D
® 6 2 o
(1 05453] (1 05453]
(3 05375) (3 05375)
i (5 02572) (6 02573) i

-
8

o W 22 628 15 05460 m@
() (]



\orjln AUtogggEgy&eSuspension Parts AU D |

A5 COUPE (8T3) (06/2007-01/2017)
@ A5 SPORTBACK (8TA) (09/2009-01/2017)

A5 CABRIO (8F7) (03/2009-01/2017)

Oz BED G

orjinautomotive.com |33



(Orjin Automotive

s

Steering & Suspension Parts

A5 COUPE (8T3) (06/2007-01/2017)
A5 SPORTBACK (8TA) (09/2009-01/2017)
A5 CABRIO (8F7) (03/2009-01/2017)




(Orjm Automotive AUDI

Steering & Suspension Parts

l A5 COUPE (8T3) (06/2007-01/2017)

A5 SPORTBACK (8TA) (09/2009-01/2017)
A5 CABRIO (8F7) (03/2009-01/2017)

et CODE Description FEATURES el CODE Description FEATURES
code code

Track Control

arm-R

' 05453 | Stabilizer link | 8KO411317B | 8KO411317BS1 110 mm E osees| o 8K0407151B | 8KOAO7151D | Lower-277 mm
H - | 05380 | Stabilizer link | 4HO411317A | 8KO4T1317EST| 170 mm H - | 03629 Tmc:rmc_%”"(" 8K04071528 | BKOAOT152D | -277 mm
H - | 05375 | Stabilizer link | 8K0411317D - 170 mm E - | o3p3p | ack Control | g 07505 ) Upper-16-268
arm-L mm
n - 02575 Stabilizer link | 8K0S05465E : Rear-60 mm H - ossan | OO goursoee | skoaorsogm | P20
H - | 02572 | Tie rod end-L  BKO422817A | 8K0422817B - H - 3 Trac:m?_‘imm' 4GD407505A | 8KDAOT505A Uppe;::'m
H - 02573 | Tie rod end-R | 8K0422818A | 8KD422818B - - oaraa | OO ganaozsoen | akpaorsopn | PO
- | 05451 | Tie rod end-L | 4G0423811A : : E - oaras| "0 OO ugnagrsoon | akpaosnon | PPOTIO
H - | 05452 | Tie rod end-R | 4G0423812A : : E - oaras | T OO agpagrsion | aKpaorsion | UPPTIOE
M16x1,5- ook Cont
© 02001 Axal joint | 4H0422810 | 8J0423810 | Mi6x15-243 - o3| OL” 01 eK0407693T - -
mm arm-
n - 0274 Ball joint 8K0407689D | 8K0A07689F | Lower-M12x1,5 H ~ | oarag | ek C%”“O' BK0407694T _ .
arm-!
n - | 05379 | Ball joint | 4GO407680A | BWO0407689B - E | oarzg | TMack COL”"O' 8K04071516 - Lower
arm-
H - | 03437 Bushing 4B0407515 | 4D0407515C - E - | oargp | TSk C%”"O' 8K04071526 ; Lower
arm-!
H | 05006 Ade Bushing | GKOAO7693AD | 9A7A0769303 - E | ogem | TMack COL“"O' 8K04075008 | 8K0407500m | UPPEr-16-2355
arm- mm
n - | 05455 Bushing 4HO407515 | BRO407515 - H | 3633 | MMack C‘;”"O' 8KOA07510B | BKDdo751om | OPPEr16-2385
arm-! mm
H - | 05460  Bushing | 4EO407181B | BOAdOTIST - H _ | osas7 | Tk COL”"O' 8KOAO7693AD | 9A740769303 -
arm-
H - | 05450  Bushing | 8KOAOT182A | 8KOAOT182B - - | osesg | Mok C%”"O' 8KOAOT694AD | OATA0769403 -
arm-!
- | 0556 Bushing | 8K0407183A : - H - osaes | " OO gosnsoa | aKososazan -
H - | 05463 | Bushing | 8K050137C - - E - osaes | T OO gosnasoun | exososaoan -
. 8W0505398E
n - | 05446 |  Bushing BOSOISA! | oo oe - n - | 05464 | Track rod | 8K0501520L - -
H - | oz Trac:rnf_‘i”tro' 8KOAOT693F | 8KOAOT693N | Mi2x1 5-421.5 n - | 05461 Track rod-L | 8K0SO1520K | 8KOS01520N .
= | ogops | K CONIOL gy odomboat | BKOAOTGOAN | Miel 54215 E - | 05462 | Track rod-R | 8KOS01530K | 8K0SO1530N -

orjinautomotive.com |35



(Ol‘jln Automotive

s

i U
\

Steering & Suspension Parts

05375

(2 05423

Stabilizer link

(4 05425)

8K0411317D

05424

A5 COUPE (F53) (06/2016-->)
A5 SPORTBACK (F5A) (09/2016-->)

Tie rod end-R

(3 05424]

=== AUDI

L@

8W0423812C

EE T T

05423

Tie rod end-L

8W0423811C

05425

Axial joint

8W0423810A




(Orjin Automotive

s

Steering & Suspension Parts

AUDI

AB (4A-C4) (06/1994 - 10/1997)
A6 AVANT (4A-C4) (06/1994 - 12/1997)
A6 QUATTRO (C4) (06/1994 - 12/1997)

2l Description FEATURES | CODE Description FEATURES
code code

Rear-
AUO02 | 00032 | Stabilizer link | 4A0505389 - M10x1 5-122.5 AUOE2R| 00071 | Tie rod end R | a43a1oaizs | adzaiogiop | M12X1-Female-
mm M16x1,5-75 mm
I - | 01656 | Stabilizer link | BE0505465C | 8E0505465D | Rear-60 mm H | o Trac; mC-OLerl 0151 ] ]
AUO42-L| 00070 | Tie rod end-L | 4434198118 | 4434togtip  2X1.5-Female- - | opora| Track Control |4 oun7esa - -
M16x1,5-75 mm arm-R

orjinautomotive.com |37



(Orjin Automotive AUDI

(01/1997-01/2005)
(01/1997-01/2005)
(05/2000-08/2005)
(01/1997-01/2005)

i

Steering & Suspension Parts

A6 (4BH-C5
A6 AVANT (4B-C5
A6 ALLROAD (4B-C5
A6 QUATTRO (C5

6 o

~— N N N

\

4 00035

@mm

» y * f@ 4

»




(Orjm Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

(1 01656

A6 (4BH-C5
A6 AVANT (4B-C5
A6 ALLROAD (4B-C5
A6 QUATTRO (C5

(1 01656

~— N
A~ N S~

= AUDI

01/1997-01/2005)
01/1997-01/2005)
05/2000-08/2005)
01/1997-01/2005)

(o][¢] (o]¢]
R T ) R e

otse | SN2 | eroe05ag5C | 8E0505465D | Rear-60 mm AU027 00058 | . 2K unoa07i51A | 8DO4O7ISIE | MH2x15-2605
link Control arm
U3 | 00033 | PO unoatistzg | apoatiatzk | M1OX15-86 : 05417 | Track 477407151 | 4Z7407151C -
link mm Control arm
AUOOB-C/L | 00034 | SOMNIZT 1 ennatigi7n | sE0a11317 90 mm AU024-L Track Upper-16-273
link-L 17 00052 | Control | 8D0407505B | 8E0407505P |
(AU025-L) mm
Stabilizer arm-L
AU03-CR | 00035 | °° 8D0411318D | 8E0411318 | 90 mm
link-A AU024-R et Upper-16-273
MBx1.25-Male- (Lozs.g | 00063 | Contiol | BDOA0TSOGD | BEOAOTS06P o
AUOT7 | 00044 | Tie rod end | 4BOA19811B | 8E0419811B | Midxd 5-155 am-R
mm Track
Upper-16-249
M8x1,25-MaIe-= AU022-L | 02311 | Control | 4D0407509B | BE0407509C "
- 01561 | Tie rod end | 8E0419811 - M14x1,5-155 arm-L
mm Track
) AUO2-R | 02312 | Control | 4DO407510K | 8E0d075ioc | OPPer-16-249
M14X1,5 mm
7 - 01779 | Axial joint | 8E0422821 - M16x1,5-128,5 am-R
mm Track
n ) 037 | Bushing | 480407515 | 4D0AOTSTEC ) AUO26-L | 00056 Contrﬁl 4D0407693H | BE0407693Q | M12x1.5-382.5
arm-
n - 03609 | Bushing | 4DO407181F | 4DOA07181H : Tk
n - 03608 | Bushing | 4DOAOT182E | 8E0407182A - =AU026-R 00057 | Control | 4DOA07694AC | BE0407694Q | M12x15-382.5
n - 03438 | Bushing | 4D0407183AB | 4D0407183M ] am:R
Suspension Track
H AU100 | 00076 o 800498098 | 8D0498998B - ) 05418 | Control | 477407693D ) )
Suspension arm-L
H - 02008 | OUP 4F0498530 . -
set Track
T - 05419 | Control | 4Z7407694D - -
- 02084 4BO4OTIS1 | 4B3AOTISIK | M12x1.5-269.5
Control arm arm-R

orjinautomotive.com

139



(Orjin Automotive AUDI

Steering & Suspension Parts

A6 (4F2,C6
# A6 AVANT (4F5,C6
A6 ALLROAD (4FH,C6

A6 QUATTRO (C6

05/2004-03/2011)
03/2005-08/2011)
05/2006-08/2011)
05/2004-08/2011)

~— N N S
.~~~ o~

(13 05365)

@ﬂmm

. .
LS —
g = A = “ASSE Sy
& _ 2 f - Ry, ¢
W ' il S s Y

(17 05367 311 05422018 05365)

D L O

(7 02835

Tee?y s




(Orjin Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

AUDI B8

05/2004-03/2011)
03/2005-08/2011)
05/2006-08/2011)
05/2004-08/2011)

A6 (4F2,C6)
A6 AVANT (4F5,C8)
A6 ALLROAD (4FH,C8)
A6 QUATTRO (C6)

.~ o~~~

B P A e
code code
I - | 02189 | Stabilizer link | 4EO411317C | AEOA1317E - 05473 Bushing 4E0407182C - -
H ~ | 01656 | Stabilizer link | 8E0505465C | BE0505465D | 60 mm RearI 05422 Bushing 4FO407183A | 4F0407183E -
I - | 02242 | Stabilizer link | 4F0505465P - M10X1’5'100= 05472 | Tk Control | yeninzist | apoa07i51A -
mm Rear arm
I - | 02190 | Stabilizer link | 4F0505465Q | 4F0505465N Rear H 05365 Trac:m?_oL””O' AE0407505B | AE0407505E -
M8x1 25-
- 01561 | Tie rod end | 4BOA19811G |  BE0419811 Male- 0366 | 112K Control | eouos068 | 4E0407506E -
M14x1,5-155 arm-R
mm
il Track Control
- 02156 | Axial joint | 4F0422821 - M16x1,5-140 05470 Ca[m_OL O | 4F0407500B | 4E0407509K -
mm
A o OO A eoentsaoc | 4F0S01529E - 0471 | 1Mok Contiol | peorozsi08 | 4E0407510K -
complete arm-R
) Track Control
- | 03437  Bushing 480407515 | 4D0407515C - 17 05367 L 4F0407603 | 4F0407693H -
l - | 05460 | Bushing 4E0407181B | BOA407181 - H 05368 Tmc:fﬂf_%"”"' 4F0407694B | 4F0407694H -

orjinautomotive.com |41



(Orjin Automotive AUDI

s

42

Steering & Suspension Parts

A6 (4G2, 4GC-C7

A6 AVANT (4G5, 4GD-C7
A6 S6 QUATTRO (C7

A6 ALLROAD (4GH, 4GJ-C7

o9 ===y

(11/2010 - 09/2018)
(05/2011 - 09/2018)
(11/2010 - 09/2018)
(01/2012 - 09/2018)

~— N N S

Alu Alu
(2 08375) OB
Plastic Plastic
Alu reinf. Alu reinf.

S

i —o@a—

==X )

(17 0363030 9 054553018 03631)

UPPER UPPER

M12 --> 08/2011 -> 08/2011 -> 08/2011 M12 > 08/2011
LOWER LOWER

Do

<D (©7

-
-

28 05379 08/2011 -> 08/2011 -> 28 05379
M14 08/2011 --> LOWER LOWER M14 08/2011 -->

o VK ° Bt

(21 037413012 05515322 03742)



(Orjm Autoglotlv&eS - =0 AU D|
Ferng & Supension ars A6 (4G2, 4GC-C7) (11/2010 - 09/2018)

@ A6 AVANT (4G5, 4GD-C7) (05/2011 - 09/2018)
A6 S6 QUATTRO (C7) (11/2010 - 09/2018)

A6 ALLROAD (4GH, 4GJ-C7) (01/2012 - 09/2018)

~— N N S

14 05446 ~
(23 05465] 24 05466
(25 054643 (25 054643
26 05461 (13 05463] (27 05462)
AIR SUSP. --> 02/2015 AIR SUSP. --> 02/2015
ALLROAD ALLROAD

R P
code code

- | 05461 Track rod-L 8K0501529K | 8KO0501529N -

- | 05463 Bushing 8K0501537C - -

- 05380 | Stabilizer link | 4HO411317A | 8KO411317EST H oagaq | Tack Control | oo eoen | akodorsos | UPPer-16-268
arm-R mm
n - 05375 | Stabilizer link | 8K0411317D - - Tk Gt P
n - 05454 | Stabilizer link | 4G0411317A | 4M0411317 - H - | 062 arm-L BK0407509M ) mm
n - | 02575 | Stabilizer link | 8KO505465E - Rear-60 mm E - 03633 Tfa@:”f_%mm' 8K0407510M } UDPef;§'235’5
n - | 05451 Tie rod end-L  4G0423811A - - Fack Contrl
, - | 03741 4604076930 | 460407693 -
n - 05452 | Tie rod end-R | 4G0423812A - - arm-L
- 05523 | Axial joint | 4G0423810 | 4G0423810A - = ~ | a7 Trac:rmc_%““o' 4G0407604D | 4G0407694 _
n - 02574 | Ball joint | B8KO407689D | 8KOAO7689F | Lower-M12x15
E - osags | TTECk Contiol | gy inssosn | gKos05323H -
n - 05455 Bushing 4HO407515 | BRO407515 - am-L
n - | 05460 Bushing | 4E0407181B | BOAAOTISH . E - | 05466 T’aC:m?_%”"O' 8K0505324D | BK0505324H -
n - 05459 Bushing 8K0407182A | 8K0407182B - E - 05464 | Track rod 8K0501529L ) .
n - | 05515 Bushing 460407183 | 4H0407183C - H

Y8 - 05462 Track rodR | BKO501530K | 8KOS01530N -
. AMO505397P | BWO0505398E
- | 0546 Bushing PARTOF 2 | PART OF 2 . - | 08379 B?LLSWJE(:)NT 4G0407680A | 4G0407689C 25 1
- | ogeos | TrECK COL”"O' 8K0407151B | 8KOAO7151D | Lower-277 TRACK
am- - | 03739 | CONTROL ARM| 8K0407151F = 8K0407151G -
- | o369 | 1K C%”"(" 8KO407152B | BKOA07152D | Lower-277 LH
arm- TRACK
- Trac:r ng)_(inlrol . ] Uppe;::—%B - | 03740 CONTRF?HL ARM|  8KOAOT152F | 8K0407152G -

orjinautomotive.com |43



(Orjin Automotive AUDI .

Steering & Suspension Parts

l A7 SPORTBACK (4GA,4GF) (10/2010-->)

e

®

] " 6]
(S D
0 Oz Oz d
g
” 1105459 (1105459)

44|



AUDI
A7 SPORTBACK (4GA,4GF) (10/2010-->)

(Orjin Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

i=

1505446

(©)
30 05462

L)

0

14 05463

Y o P

(o][¢] . (o]¢]
o7 2 o oot kv 25

1| 05380 | Stabilizer link | 81A407152C | 8KO411317ESH Track Control
03739 8K0407151G - Lower
n - | 05375 | Stabilizer link| 8K0411317D . - H am-L
BN - osise | Stabilizer link | 4GO4TI3I7A | 4MO4TI317 - H 03740 | Track C%”UO' 8KOA07152G . Lower
arm-
B 02575 Stabilizer link | 8KOS0465E - Rear-60 mm
Track Control
n - 05451 | Tie rod end-L| 4G0423811A - - 03741 am-L 4G0407693D | 4G0407693J -
- | 05452 | Tie rod end-R|  4G0423812A : -
n H og7ap | Tk Control 4076040 | aG04076944 -
- | 05523 Axial joit | 4G0423810 | 4G0423810A - arm-R
n - | 02574 Ball joint | B8KO407689D | B8KO407689F |  Lower-M12x1,5 E 03630 T’acz COL"”O' 8K04075058 | 8K0407505M | Upper-16-268 mm
m-:
n - 05379 | Ball joint | 4GO407689A | 8W0407689B Mi4 ok Contl
n B ) e e - E osest| o 8K04075068 | 8KO407506M | Upper-16-268 mm
n - 05459 | Bushing | BKO4O7182A | B8KO407182B - E - Trac:r ng}_oLntrol R P .
n - | 05515 Bushing | 4G0407183 | 4HOA07183C -
) Track Control
m - | 05460 | Bushing | 4EO407181B | 80AAOT1S1 ] o629 | 8K04071528 | 8KO4O7152D | Lower-277
- | 05463 Bushing | 8K0501537C - -
[ E 05465 T’acsmf_oL”“o' 8K0505323D | 8K0505323H -
8W0505396E
- | 05446 Bushin 8K0501541 ;
H Using PART OF 2 05466 Trac:mf_%””o' 8K0505324D | 8K0505324H -
H | O ey ) Ui 152855 28 05464 | Track rod | 8K0501529L : :
B 05461 | Track rod-L | 8KOS01529K | 8KOS01529N -
Track Control Upper-16-235,5
- 0363 R 8K0407510M - mm E 05462 Track rod-R | 8KO501530K | 8K0501530N -

orjinautomotive.com

|45



(Orjin Automotive AUDI

Steering & Suspension Parts

A8 (4D2-4D8) (03/1994-09/2002)
A8 QUATTRO (03/1994-09/2002)

h—nwﬂ- i@-t“

=

11 000584 8 0360811 00058
--> CHAS 4D-X-004 999
-->10/1998

E,

12020844 8 0360812 02084
CHAS 4D-X-005 001 -->

10/1998 -->




(Orjm Automotive

o=

Steering & Suspension Parts

= AUDI

A8 (4D2-4D8) (03/1994-09/2002)
A8 QUATTRO (03/1994-09/2002)

I T N e e
code code
o M10x1,5-86 .
AUO3 | 00033 | Stabilizer link | 4D04113176G | 4D0411317K - - | 03609 Bushing 4D04OTIBIF | 4D040T181H -
Rear-
VW044 | 01419 | Stabilizer link = 4D0505465D - M10x1,5-120 | 03438 Bushing | 4DO407I83AB | 4D0407183M -
mm
I 01650 | Stabilizer link-L|  4D0505547C - Rear I AUC27 | 00058 T’aCKargf””O' 4D0407151A | 8DOAOTISTE | M12x1.5-269.5
I 01651 | Stabilizer link-R|  4D0505548C - Rear H - | 00084 T’aCKa"Cno"”O' 4B0A0T151 | 4B3407151K M12X:T'];'269’5
Méx1 25-
AUOT7 | 00044 | Tie rod end | ABOA19B11B | GEOA19811B | MAle AUO2-L| 02311 | TeCk Contol 05008 | 8E0407500C | 16-249 mm
M14x1,5-155 arm-L
mm
M14x1,5- Track Control
AUOTS | 00045 Axial joint | 4D0422821 | 4D0422821A | Mi6x1,5-129 AU022-R| 02312 iy 4DOA0TSI0K | 8E0A07510C | 16-249 mm
mm
I 03437|  Bushing | 4B0AO7515 | 4D0407515C i HAUOZGL 00056 T’acgmf_oL””O' 4DOAOTBI3AC | 804076930 M12X:T'];‘382'5
I 03608 Bushing AD0AOTI82E | 8E0407182A - HAUOZGR 00057 Tmc:mi%"”o' 4D0A07694AC | 8E0407604Q M12X:T‘];'382'5

orjinautomotive.com

|47



(Orjin Automotive AUDI

Steering & Suspension Parts

A8 (4E_) (10/2002-07/2010)
@ A8 QUATTRO (4E_) (10/2002-07/2010)

(O] (O < (O

102189 102189

(2 02100 B %0575, (5 02157)

(60570 NN 7 054/1)

& 9= @ g—S-0u 5
(©] QD

[0 0576310 052730 © 05478

(11 05459 (11 05459

¢ efeo e

(12 0547630014 03433013 05477)

Q75 @65 Q75

with HYDRO SB with HYDRO SB
\ - il /
18 05475 18 05475

»

-

D



(Orjin Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

AUDI B8

A8 (4E_) (10/2002-07/2010)
A8 QUATTRO (4E_) (10/2002-07/2010)

A T N e e
code code
I ~ | 02189 | Stabilizer link | 4E0411317C | 4EO411317E - 05459 = Bushing 4E0407181B | BOA4OTIBT -
I - 02196 | Tie rod end | 4E0419811B | 4E0419811D - H 05476 Tracsmf_i"”o' JEOAOTB93C | AEOAOTGUSN | o7
M16x1,5- Track Control
- 02197 | Axial joint | 4E0419821 | 4EO419821A | Mi6x15-128 osar7 |0 4E0A07604C | 4E0407694N o5
mm
I - 05365 Trac:rmC_OL”"O' AE04075058 | 4E0407505E : I 03438 | Bushing | 4D0407183AB | 4D04OTI83AC | 065
Track Control TRACK
- osses | 4E0407506B | 4E04O7506E - L N
08064 | ARM LH AT O A OF 065
(WITH BALL
- | osaro | TGk COL”"O' 4E0407500B | 4E0407500K - JOINT)
arm- TRACK
CONTROL
4E0A07604C | 4EO407694N
Track Control 08065 ARM LH 065
- | osard e 4E0407510B | 4E0407510K ; o g | PATOF PART OF
JOINT)
I - | 03437 | Bushing 480407515 | 4D0407515C - 03438 | Bushing | 4D0407183AB | 4D0407183M 065
Track Control
I - | 05478 am 4EQ407T151G | 4E0407151L - H 05475 | Track rod | 4E0501520C | 4E0501529G Rear
H > 05473 Bushing 4E0407182C - - H 02198 | Stabilizer link | 4E0505465E | 4E0505465G Rear

orjinautomotive.com




[
(=]

(Ol‘jln Automotive

s

ok CODE Description FEATURES el CODE Description FEATURES
code code

Steering & Suspension Parts

< ©
N ~——

-

g

2 02198

A8 QUATTRO (4H_) (11/2009-->)

P 3

e ©

= AUDI

A8 (4H_) (09/2011-->)

02189 | Stabilizer link = 4E0411317E 05455 | Bushing 4HO407515 | BRO407515

- | 02198 Stabilizer link | 4E05054656 - Rear n _ Trac:r rT(]:_oLntro| HO0T0SE ) )

VWOT | 01437 | Stabiizer link | 1KO4TI3158 | 500411315 | M 2-3%4 rack Control
i H o4 4H0407506D | 4HO407506E -

| 1K0411315B- | 1KO411315B | Mi2x1,5-335 -
03612 | Stabilizer link Part of PARTOF i

Track Control

- | 02196 | Tie rod end | 4E0419811C | 4E0419811D - 03745 am-L 4H0407509D | 4H0407509E -
M16x1,5-

- 02197 | Axial joint | 4E0419821 | 4E0419821A Mmﬂrﬁ_mn I Trac:r n(])_(;ntrol [ R —— _




(Orjm Automotive

AR030 | 00030

Steering & Suspension Parts

s

;

fo )
@-

Stabilizer link

60614514

M10x1,5-272
mm

AU038-L

00065

asa

11

Ball joint-L

C

893407365D

893407365E

= AUDI

CABRIOLET (8G7-B4) (05/1991-08/2000)

Lower

2 o e e ot W e o o o
code code

AU016 | 00043

Tie rod end

811419812A

8A0419812

M10x1-
Female-
M14x1,5-75
mm

AU038-R

00066

Ball joint-R

893407366D

893407366E

Lower

orjinautomotive.com

[51



(Orjln Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

»
[ =g
a2

"8

111

== AUDI .

COUPE (89-8B) (10/1988-12/1996)
COUPE QUATTRO (10/1988-12/1996)

é

ﬁ;f —

< — 00030
S
111
_ 00066
‘g%@

Old | copE | Description FEATURES Old | copE | Description FEATURES
code code

AR030 | 00030 | Stabilizer link 60614514 Mm):m? 212 2’; :}?;l
AU016 | 00043 | Tie rod end 811419812A 8A0419812
Stabilizer M10x1,5-228 M14x1,5-75
- 01489 . 8A0505465C - mm
link-L mm  Rear
] o Stabilizer - _ MHOx1 5-228 H AUO038-L | 00065 | Ball joint-L 893407365D 893407365E Lower
link-R mm Rear n AU038-R | 00066 | Ball joint-R 893407366D 893407366E Lower




\Orjin Automotive AUDI
e Q2 (GA) (09/2016-->)

&R . °
v % @ »
[ 2 01437} ® q (2 01437
e Oup [ 03512)
&' — el oo
[4_01453] 5 01454

~ 23 0391 5) F<=Y
N
. A



AUDI

Q2 (GA) (09/2016-->)

{Ol‘jln Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

22 e etk e s T2t et e
code code
I 03612 | Stabilizer link 1PK£:T”O3F15$ 1K§:;}§)1F5B MQTJ]”? 3% b5 C‘x‘/t;o'bjlrm 81A407152C | B1A407152E _
T o PART OF 1 | PART OF 1
VWOB1 | 01437 | Stabilizer link | 1K0411315B | 504113158 : —
mm n 01877 | Ball joint-L | 3C0407365A | 3CO407365B |  M12x15
Y - osof6 | subilier tink | 5005054658 | 500505465C i - | 01878 | Ball joint-R | 3C0407366A | 3C0407366B | Mi2x15
M12x1,5- H 03753 Bushing 500407182 | 500407182A -
) Female- ;
VWOTS-L | 01453 | Tie rod end-L | 1KDA23B1TA | 3COA8B1C |\ n 03911 | Bushing | 1K0505541B | 5Q0505541A -
mm . 500505323D
Vit 5 H 03660 Bushing 1K0505203A PARTOR? -
) Female- ) 5Q0505323D
VWOTO-R | 01454 | Tie fod end-R | 1KO423812A | 3004238120 | (SR H 0862 | Busting | TKOSOS279A | ol -
mm 03580 |  Bushing | 500505145D - -
M16x1,5- :
VW054 | 01428 | Axial joint | 1K0423810A - MH16x1 5-306,5 ﬂ 03581 | Axle Bushing | 5Q0505145E : -
mm n 05467 | Bushing | 5Q0407183F | 81A407183 -
Control arm Track Control
7 - - - -
l 08479 | et | BIAOTISIC | GIAATISIE E 03900 i 500505223D
Control arm Track Control
- | 05480 81A407152C | 81A407152E - 03910 . 5005052240 - -
complete-R arm
Control arm 03573 Track rod 5Q0505323C | 5Q0505323D VST
81A407151C | 81A4OT15IE mm-45 mm
- 05481 1w ball et OF 1| PART OF 1 ’
joint-L 23 | 03915 | Track rod | 5Q0501529C - -




(Orjin Automotive AUDI

Steering & Suspension Parts

@ Q3 (8U) (06/2011-->)

[1701437) - b [1701237)
- -
Oz o

= =
OO0

am)

T P A

23 05135 B> 03011 J>4 0s:so)

(15 03575) 25 02172) (13 02182)

|55



AUDI

Q3 (8U) (06/2011-->)

(Orjln Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

i
[=))

s

-

)

i /

G

=
=

ot CODE Description FEATURES ol CODE Description FEATURES
code code

st | ovs | Sbiier ok | Koatistes | saoetisies | 2533 RN vwoss-R | 01430 | Ball joint-R | 1K04073668 | 5Q0407366B | Lover-Mi2x1,5
mm n VW0B! | 01457 |  Bushing | 1K0407182 | 1KO407182A .
Rear- )
- | 01680 | Stabilizer link | 1K0505465) | 1K0505465K | M10x15-95 ﬂ - |02182 | Bushing | 1K0505543A - -
mm n - 03867 | Bushing | 3C0199231F - ]
| 1Ko411315B | 1KO4T1315B | M12x1,5-335 , 1K0501529F
H - 03612 | Stabilizer link PART OF 1 PARTOF nm H - 03575 Bushing 1K0505171B PARTOF -
M12x1 5- n - 03580 | Bushing | 50505145D - -
: Female- )
VWOTG-L | 01453 | Tie rod endeL | 1KO423B11A | 300423811C | | EHEF - | 03581 | Axe Bushing | 5Q0505145E - -
mm m - |osse2 | Bushing | 1K0505145K - -
MH12x1,5- m - |o0ss83 | Bushing | 1K05051450 - -
) Female-
VWOTS-R | 01454 | Tie rod end-R | 1KD423B12A | 3C042312C |, CHEE H N P T - 50P(1\5F:)T5§§§D )
mm
MH6x1 5- n - 03662 | Bushing | 1K0505279A 5%15%5353” -
VW0S4 | 01428 | Axial joint | 1K0423810A : MH16x1,5-306,5
mm E - 03911 | Bushing | 1KO505541B | 5Q0505541A :
Control arm | 3C0407151G+ Track Control
ST et | o7 | SOMOTISTE . E - s O 300505223 | 3C0505223D -
Control arm | 3C0407151G+ Track Control
H T e | kot | SCAOTISTE - E S N g 300505224 | 3C0505224D -
_ | ggsrp | Controlam ae 1516 - . - 02179 | Track rod | 1KO501520F | 7N0501529 Rear
w/o ball joint
m VW0S5-L | 01429 | Ball joint-L | 1K0407365B | 5Q0407365B | Lower-M12x15 E - |o2183 | Track rod | 1K0505323G | 1K0505323P Rear




(Orjin Automotive AUDI

s

Steering & Suspension Parts

Q5 (8R) (11/2008-04/2016)

== =9

[ 2 05375) (2 05375]

(3 05454] [ 3 05454)
k = e o = 4
(5 02572] (7 02573)
u i e v |

(6 05451) (10 0552] (10 0552)
= =~ Ea— . =
» o B &
(22 032743017 05456 3 23 03275)

A S— Oy -
(11 025743 (11 025743

(26 03630014 0545530 >7 03631]

» o®p
28 037330013 03437 S 20 05754

7
(30 03735013 03437 331 03736]

|57




(Orjin Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

AUDI
Q5 (8R) (11/2008-04/2016)

e ® e

e

. 20 05446 -
38 05465 39 05466

@
(S

o ©
(32 03739)

(&) =




(Orjm Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

o=

AUDI

5 (8R) (11/2008-04/2016)

2Ll CODE Description FEATURES 2| CODE Description FEATURES
code code

Y
~
'

'

05380 | Stabilizer link | 4HO0411317A | 8KO411317EST E 05468 | Axle Bushing | 8K05053658
- | 05375 | Stabilizer link | 8K0411317D - - H -0 Trac:ﬁf_oL”"O' BKOA0T93F | 8KOADT693N | Mi2x1 54215
~ 05454 | Stabilizer link | 4GOATI317A | 4MOA11317 - E - o3 T‘aC:rn?_%“"o' 8KOA0T694H | BKOAOTG9AN | Mi2x1.5-4215
= 02575 | Stabilizer link 8K0505465E = 60 mm Rear E B 03628 Tracgnfimm 8K0407151B 8K0407151D | Lower-277 mm
- 02572 Tie rod end-L 8K0422817A 8K0422817B - E _ 03629 T[aC:”:_Tqmml 8K0407152B 8K0407152D Lower-277 mm
- | 05451 | Tie rod end-L | 4G0423811A - - H -~ oge30 | Track Control oo enem : Upper-16-268
arm-L mm
- | 02573 | Tie rod end-R | B8KO422818A | B8K0422818B - - ogeay | ek Control oo ioae06m | skodozsogm | UPPer16-268
arm-R mm
- 05452 | Tie rod end-R | 4G0423812A - - H g TR Contol oo | aeaorsosn | UPPeI-16-268
arm-L mm
M16x1,5- Track Control Upper-16-268
- 102001 | Axal joint | 4H0422810 | 8J0423810 | Mi6x1,5-243 E - 03734 i 4GD407506A | BKDAO7S06A | O o
mm
Track Control Upper-16-235,5
05523 | Axial joint | 4G0423810 | 4G0423810A - E 0375 am-L 4GDA07509A | BKDAO7S09A mm
Track Control Upper-16-235,5
- 02574 Ball joint 8K0407689D 8K0407689F | Lower-M12x1,5 H ) 0736 arm-R 4GDA07510A BKDA075TOA mm
Track Control
- 105379 | Ball joint | 4GO407689A | 8WO407689B - E - 08739 AL 8K04071516 - Lower
Track Control
- 03437 | Bushing 4B0407515 | 4D0407515C - E - 03740 AR 8K04071526 - Lower
- 0545 | Bushing 4HO407515 | BRO407515 ) E - 03632 Trac:rrf_‘l“"‘" 8K04075008 | BK0407509M Uppe';fn'235'5
©OsM0 | Bushing | 4EOADVIGTB | B0AMOTIBY : E - omes | O gursiop | skoaorsion | PPOTTOE0
Track Control
- 05459 | Bushing | GKOAOTIG2A | 8KO4071628 - H - | 06521 ’acam?_‘l” O 8Ko407693 - -
05456 | Bushing | 8KO4O7183A - - - | os2 Trac:rrf_%”"(" 8K04076945 - -
- | 05006 | Axle Bushing | 8K0407183D | 9A740769303 - H - 05465 T’acgrrf_‘im”" 8K0505323D | 8K0505323H -
. 8K0501520L
- | 05463 | Bushing 8K0501537C - _ | osueg | TSk Control | oyoenssoan | BKo505324H -
PART OF arm-R
. 4MO505397P | 8WO505398E
- 05446 Bushing PART OF 2 PART OF 2 = n - 05464 Track rod 8K0501529L = =

orjinautomotive.com

59




60

\Orjin Automotive AUDI

Steering & Suspension Parts

l Q7 (4L) (03/2006-08/2015)

® _— = @
¥ X
L =4 S
UPPER --> 10/2010 UPPER --> 10/2010

09/2010 --> 09/2010 -->

(10 02413]

8 02778 (9 02779)
LOWER STEEL
> CHAS 4L-7-002 800

-->08/2011




(Orjin Automotive AUDI

Steering & Suspension Parts

Q7 (4L) (03/2006-08/2015)

--> CHAS 4L-7-002 801 --> 4L-8053 604
-->02/2011

14 03638
18 05548

LOWER ALU
--> CHAS 4L-8-053 605 -->



(Orjin Automotive AUDI

Steering & Suspension Parts

. Q7 (4L) (03/2006-08/2015)

(20 05550}

- @
(20 05550}

(19 05549) Dz (19 08549

(26 05555 (27 05556}

4L-8-030 301 --> 4L-8-030 301 -->

--> 4L-8-030 300 --> 4L.-8-030 300



(Orjin Automotive AUDI

Steering & Suspension Parts

. Q7 (4L) (03/2006-08/2015)

[o][] o (o][] o
2 e vttt | s | 22t -t6n|

- 01681 | Stabilizer link | 710411317 - 197" mm- - | osarg | Comwrol am o oiisoD | 7184071528 -
12.1-30 mm complete-R
- 01615 | Tie rod end-L | 7L04228178 | 7Lod2egizc | 0X1589 WA | gy | COMUOLAM o phisie | 7P0do7iSIC -
mm complete-L
_ 01616 | Tie rod end-R | 7L04228188 | 7Lo42ogtgc | M16x15-89 _ | ossag | COMOl &M izisor | 718407150K -
mm complete-R
M16x1,5-
N Track Control
- 01631 | Axial joint | 7L8422055BF | 7L0422821B | M16x1,5-289 - 05549 o 05533104710 | 7L0505323A -
mm
Control arm : 95833104600
SR B 7104070218 - Upper - | 05550 | Bushing TLOS08553 | oot -
. . 7L0505323A | 95533105000
- 02313 Bushing 7L0407077 - - - 05553 Bushing PART OF 2 PART OF 2 -
Control arm : 7L0501529C 95833104600
S B 718407021 - - - 05002 | Bushing AT OF 1 OART OF -
ozrzg | GO0l AM ) ozis1C | 7L0407151E - 05551 | Track Control o) g7 - -
complete-L arm-L
- Lozrr | SOl @M g pgrisap | 718407152 - - osssp | ek Conrol 5 pepeoq - -
complete-R arm-R

= 02413 Bushing 7L0407182C 7L0407182E = - 05554 Track rod 7L0501529C 7L8501529A -

- 0303 | Bushing | 7L0412333A - - - 0555 Stl?s:('_'ie’ 7L0505465C | 7L0505465D | Rear

- | ossap | Conrol Mo st | 7004071510 - - ossee | SPIZE) oo0sag6C | 7L0505466D Rear
complete-L link-R

_ | ossap | COMrOl Ao nazisor | 7L0407152 - - osssr | @I chnage - -
complete-R link-L

- 03638 | Bushing | 7LOAOTIS2F | 7L04071826 - - osess T 7g5054668 - -

- | os3r chmt:er 7L8407151D | 7L8407151E - ~ | 02513 | Bushing OHO07183A | 7LO407183A -

'
N -
~

'

orjinautomotive.com |63



(Ol‘jln Automotive AUDI

Steering & Suspension Parts

« Q7 (4M) (01/2015-->)

&—d &—

e —co——

2L CODE Description FEATURES el CODE Description FEATURES
code code

05454 | Stabilizer link | 4GOAT1317A | AMO411317 05562 | Tie rod end-R | AMO4238128 | 4M0423812D
n - | 05561 | Tie rod end-L | AMOATI3I7F | 4MO423811B - n - | 05498 | Axial joint | 4M0423810C ] ]

64 |



AUDI

S3 (03/1999-06/2003)

(Orjm Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

(o][¢] [o]¢]
AT e T AT

14 04834 14 04834
= @

—— € 9 —

12 01388

A ————

(1 01717)

01717 | Stabilizer link | 1J05054668 M10x1,5-176 Otpas | COMOL A o na0ats A | BNO4OTISIA
mm Rear complete-L
sKoss-L | 0t2e6 | SCOMZET 1 oat1315D AP _ oteaq | CONIOL AT o 07150m . -
link-L mm complete-R
skoss-R | 01267 | SOy hat4a16D M12x1,5-334 Control arm 4y 457151
link-R mm - 02294 w/o ball - -
/0 PART OF 1
M12x1,5- joint-L
) Female- Control arm
- | 01525 | Tie rod end-L | 8N0422811A ot 5.5 o5 | o bal 1ML407152 ] _
70 PART OF 1
mm joint-R
M12x1 5- n 101636 | Ball joint | 8NO4073658 | BNOO7365C |  Lower
) Female- ;
- 01524 | Tie rod end-R | 8N0422812A o 5,65 ﬂ VWO12 | 01388 |  Bushing 357407182 : Small
mm
E06 - | 03284 | Bushing 6RO407181B | BNO407181B Big
- 01509 | Axial joint | BN0422807D M16x1,5-332
mm n - 04834 | Track rod | 1J0505323F | 1J0505323L Rear

|65



(Ol‘jln Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

(6 0004530

O Qued G

S4

_ 03609

1 01489

2 01488

e

AUDI

(09/1997-09/2001)

S e e e e I e e
code code

‘ 01489 | Sabilzer fink.L| 8A505465C M10>|(ﬂ1 r: 228 03438 Bushing | 4D0407183AB  4D0407183M
—— 5_228= avozr | oooss | "% COMOL T unggrisia | spodorise | M2 2095
- 01488 | Stabilizer link-R| 8A0505466C - . anm mm
AU024-L Track Control
BN U003/ 00034 | Stabilizer link-L| 4DO411317D | GEO411317 | 90 mm H (Auo2s-1)| 90092 AL 8004075058 | 8E0407505P | 16-273 mm
AU003-C/R 00035 | Stabilizer link-R| 4D0411318D | 8E0411318 | 90 mm )
<] AUO2AR | 5055 | Track Control | ory 75060 | sE0407506P | 16-273 mm
M8x1,25-Male- (AU025-R) arm-R
AUOT7 | 00044 | Tie rod end | 4B0419811B | 8EO0419811B | Midx15-155 Track Control
e AUO22-L | 02311 L 4D04075008 | 8E0407509C | 16-249 mm
M14x1,5- Track Control
AUO18 | 00045 |  Axial joint | 4D0422821 | 4D0422821A | M16x1,5-129 AUO22-R | 02312 am-R 4D0407510K | 8E0407510C | 16-249 mm
mm
Track Control M12x1.5-382.5
3437 Bushing 4B0407515 | 4DO407515C ) H AU026-L | 00056 | ADOAUTESAC | BEO4076930 -
- | 03609  Bushing | 4D0407181F | 4D0407181H - )
n A AU06-R | 00057 | Tk COnOl Ly noaoreaanc  seoao7eeaq | M12X19-3825
n - | 03608  Bushing | 4D0O7I82E | BE0A07182A - am-R mm




Steering & Suspension Parts T (8J3) (1 0/2006-06/201 4)
@ TT ROADSTER (8J9) (02/2007-06/2014)

TT QUATTRO (10/2006-06/2014)

N\ Orjin Automotive AUDI

Gﬁ—
(4 02576 SN 6 02001) (6 02001 SN 5 02577

v ey

(15 03582]

BN
N

ES
—
Q ’ (> oics0)

2 01680

67



AUDI

TT (8J3) (10/2006-06/2014)

TT ROADSTER (8J9) (02/2007-06/2014)
TT QUATTRO (10/2006-06/2014)

(Ol‘jln Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

e e e S e e
VWOS! | 01437 | Stabilizer link  1K0411315B | sQ04113tsp | M12<5-3%4 02182 |  Bushing | | KOoU1529F-
mm Part of
Rear- wss | Bt 1K0501520F- | 1K0501529F _
- 01680 | Stabilizer link | 1K0S05465C | 1K0505465K = M10x15-05 ushing Part of PARTOF
il n 03580 Bushing | 5Q0505145D - ]
| w2 Subiiner i KOATI31SB- | IKOATISISE | M12x16-335 _
bt of DARTOF - m 03582 Bushing | 1K0505145K - -
B o576 Tierod endl| 04238t . . o 03583 Bushing | 1K0505145) - -
n - 02577 | Tie rod end-R | 8J0423812 - - 03911 Bushing 1K0505541B 5Q00505541A -
I T s | 05469 Bushing 8J0199231 ) )
- 02001 Axial joint | 4HO422810 | 8J0423810 | Mi6x15-243 . 5005053230
o H 03660 Bushing 1KOS052038 | o -
Control arm 8J0407151D +
) ) . 5005053230
05487 complete-L | sJoaorags | Co0A01STDST H 03662 Bushing 1K0S05279A |~ e -
i Control arm | 8J0407151D + i 03581 Axle Bushing | 5Q0505145E - -
H 05488 | o | aiodags | BI0AOTISIOS2 H Al
- 05371 | 1aC¢ MOMIOL T yyas08003H | 1K0505223K .
- 02578 Ball joint-L | 8J0407365 - - am-L
H 05372 Trac:rmc_‘;”tm' 1K0505224H | 1K0505224K .
- 02579 Ball joint-R | 8J0407366 - -
m 02179 | Track rod | 1K0501520) | 7N0501529 Rear
n VW08t | 01457 | Bushing 1K0407182 | 1K0407182A - H 02183 | Track rod | 1K0505323H | 1K0505323P Rear




\Orjin Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

{ &

(1 01718)

()
—

AUDI
TT (8N3-8N9) (10/1998-10/2006)
TT QUATTRO (10/1998-10/2006)

-

-

()
—

69



AUDI
TT (8N3-8N9) (10/1998-10/2006)
TT QUATTRO (10/1998-10/2006)

{Ol‘jln Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

Bl L e T e
code de
Rear- M16x1,5-
01718 | Stabilizer link | 1J0505466C M10x1,5-195 k2 -] 01599 | Axial joint | 8N0422807D - M16x1,5-332
mm mm
01717 | Stabilizer link | 1J05054668 M10x1,5-176 | oteas | COMOlAM | ayiinatsta | sNOAOTASIA -
mm Rear complete-L
EW SK035-L| 01266 | Stabilizer link-L|  1J0411315D M12x1,5-334 = | oleas | CoNUOL @M g 71500 . )
mm complete-R
' SK035-R| 01267 | Stabilizer link-R| 1J0411316D Lt _ | oopgg | Control am | BNO4O7152A- : :
o w/o ball joint-L Part of
M12x1 5- ) 02295 Control .alrm 8N0404151A- ) )
Female- w/o ball joint-R Part of
01525 | Tie rod end-L | BN0422811A Mioc 565 Y - | 01635 Ball joint | BNOAUTSSB | GNOADZB6SC | Lower
mm ﬂ VW012 | 01388 Bushing 357407182 - -
Miods el - 0278|  Bushing | 100801541C - -
01524 | Tie rod end-R |  8N0422812A M:Z;alg-% H - 03284 Bushing 6R0407181B 8N0407181B Big
mm n - | 04834 | Track rod 1J0505323E | 1J0505323L Rear




N\ Orjin Automotive AUDI

Steering & Suspension Parts

l TT (FV_) (07/2014-->)

[ 1 03612 1 03612
o9 ———

@mm

k,

\ 16 03660 1

71



AUDI

TT (FV_) (07/2014-->)

{Ol‘jln Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

e e e
code de
I otz | sabiter ik 1P}§:)F;1T11C)3F151B 1K£:;131F53 mi2xt 5335 R 05496 |  Bushing | 8S0407183B
mm H 03580 | Bushing | 5Q0505145D - -
H VWO | 01437 | Stabilizer link | 1KOA11315B | 5004113158 g";f’“n'fn; 14 03581 | Axle Bushing | 5Q0505145€ - ]
n - | 03916 | Stabilizer link | 5005054654 | 5Q0505465C Rear E 03911 | Bushing 1K05055418 | 5005055414 -
. 5005053230
n - | 05489 | Tie rod end-L | 8S0423811A ] ) H 03660  Bushing KO05200A | :
- | 05490 | Tie rod end-R | 8S0423812A - -
H 17 03662 | Bushing | 1Kosos2ron | 0009063230 -
n - | 05491 | Axial joint | 8SO423810A | 8S0423810B - PARTOF3
Control arm | 850407151D + 03909 Track Control 5Q0505223D _ _
7 - -
l a0 |t | aiorsss | BS0OTISDST H o
Control arm | 850407152D +
) . Track Control
H 05405 | en | aiporans | SSMOTISIDS2 H oo | T mc%n ol 500505204D . )
u - o578 | Ball joint-L | 80407365 - -
12.1-305.6
59| Bl jointR | 840407366 ) ) 03573 | Tok 00 | 500505323C | 5005053230 | 10
n - 03753 | Bushing 500407182 | 500407182A - ﬂ 03915 | Track rod | 500501529C - -




\Orjin Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

s

AUDI
A1 SPORTBACK (GBA) (07/2018-->)

18 03908

73



(Orjin Automotive AUDI

Steering & Suspension Parts

l A1 SPORTBACK (GBA) (07/2018-->)

EE I R R T
code code
n SKOO1 | 01256 | Stabilizer link | 6Q0411315A | 820411315 “:T‘H?X%j;;)z n VW12 | 01388 | Bushing | 180407182 | 357407182 | Small
M12x1,5- H - 07221 Bushing 200407183 | 200407183B Big
VWO79-L | 01453 |Tie rod end-L | 1K0423811A | 1K0423811B M:em{‘“e'
6x1,5-95 VWOS5-L | 01429 | Ball joint-L | 1K0407365B | 5Q0407365B |  M12x15
mm
M12x15- H VWOS5-R | 01430 | Ball joint-R | 1K0407366B | 5Q0407366B |  Mi2x15
Female-
VWO79-R | 01454 |Tie rod end-R | 1K0423812A | 1K0423812B - )
M16x1,5-95 - o722 | COMOl Mo uorisic | 200a07tste | 20k B
mm complete-L 40 TFSI
o ) Control arm 15-2.0L 35-
n - 07214 | Axial joint | 200423810D : : n 07223 | e | 2O0A0TIRC | 200407ISE |
- o715 | GOl &M agzis1e | 2a0do7istp | 0% 230 Control arm 1 »407151c
complete-L TFSI - 07224 w/o ball PART OF - -
g joint-L
- o721 | COMrOl am 0071508 | oqodo7tsep | 0L 2530
complete-R TFSI Control arm 200407152C.
16 - 07225 w/o ball - -
Control arm PART OF
7 - 07217 | wio bail | 2004071518 - - joint-R
L PART OF
joint - 03596 = Bushing | 5Q0407182F |5Q0407183G Big
- CO”/"O'b "}:m 2004071528
- ";O?m_: PART OF - - - 03908 | Axle Bushing | 5Q0501541C - Rear Axle




(Orjin Automotive AUDI

Steering & Suspension Parts

l RS6 (4G5, 4GD-C7) (01/2013 - 09/2018)

9 =0

LPERED) 1_05380
Adaptive Sport Susp. Adaptive Sport Susp.

Air Susp. Alu reinf.
&)

e =

b —o@s—3

B ¢ )
(6 03630 8 054553 7 03631)

UPPER UPPER

(9 03632JM 8 05455310 03633]

UPPER UPPER

M14 08/2011 -->

orjinautomotive.com |75



&= AUDI

RS6 (4G5, 4GD-C7) (01/2013 - 09/2018)

(Ol‘jln Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

~
N

s

-
(19 05465}
@ @ ' o) )
(23 05461) (25 05463
AIR SUSP. --> 02/2015 AIR SUSP. --> 02/2015

1 32 come v | o-trsa s-trse s [ra 22 one ot | 05 |05 |_rs
code code

' 05380 | Stabilizer fink | 4HO411317A | BKO411317EST H 05460 | Bushing | 4E0407181B | 804071t
n - | 05454 | Stabilizer link | 4GOAT1317A | 4M0411317 - n 05450 | Bushing | 8K0A07182A | 8K0407182B -
H - | 05451 Tie rod end-L | 4G0423811A : : osa7g | A JONT 1 yqoaoreaon | 4coa0resac 25,1
(LOWER)
- | 05452 | Tie rod end-R | 460423812 - :
n H 03741 TraC:mf_OL”"o' 4GOA07693D | 4GOAOT693) -
H - | 08523 Axial joint | 4G0423810 | 4G0423810A . Fak Contrl
; : osraz | N 4G0407604D | 4604076941 -
H - o0 O gaprsosm - Pper 16 258
n 05515 |  Bushing | 4GO407183 | 4H0407183C -
- | oseat | 1K COR”"O' 804075068 | 8K0407s06M | UPPer 16268 Track Control
anm- mm 05465 L 8K0505323D | 8K0505323H -
n - | 05455  Bushing | 4HOAO7515 | BROAOTSIS - Fack Contrl
o o E 05466 | " | 8K0505324D | 8KO505324H -
i 03632 rack Contro 8K0407500M i Upper-16-235,5
am-L mm H G55 Buhng | “MOSOSOTP | BWOSOS30EE )
16 PARTOF 2 | PART OF 2
n | e Trac:r rrf)_(;ntrol D ) Upper rr11r6n 2355
E 05464 | Track od | 8K0501520L - -
TRACK 05461 | Track rod-L | 8K0S01529K | 8KOS01529N -
- | 03739 | CONTROL ARM|  8KO4O7151F | 8K0407151G - fack 1o
H E 05462 | Track rod-R | 8KOS01530K | 8KOSO1530N -
TRACK H 05463 | Bushing | 8K050137C - -
- | 03740 | CONTROL ARM| 8KOAO715F | 8KOAOT1526 -
RH E 02575 | Stabilizer link | 8K0505465E - Rear-60 mm




N\ Orjin Automotive AUDI

Steering & Suspension Parts

A3 SPORTBACK (8YA) (11/2019-->)
@ A3 BERLINE (8YS) (04/2020-->)

< (1 01437 (101437 -
(2 03612] (2 03612]
(5 07936 (5 07936

OuED

ALU WHEEL BEARING HOUSING

77



\Orjin Automotive AUDI

Steering & Suspension Parts

A3 SPORTBACK (8YA) (11/2019-->)
@ A3 BERLINE (8YS) (04/2020-->)

STANDARD REAR AXLE

MULTILINK REAR AXLE

E,

120.08061 JR 10 0315 JNNY > 1 05062

to—g—e
= =

78



(Orjin Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

AUDI B8

A3 SPORTBACK (8YA) (11/2019-->)
A3 BERLINE (8YS) (04/2020-->)

EE A A e
VWOB! | 01437 | Stabilizer link | 1K04113158 | 1K0411315D | Metal
I 06 01437 | Stabilizer lin 0411315 0411315 eta 14 03910 Track Control 5005052240 . e
arm-R
o 1K04113158
BY 0612 | Stabier fnk | oy - -
03911 | Bushing | 1K0505541B - -
H - 08292 | Tie rod end-L | 5WA423811C | 5WA423811E -
03573 | Track rod | 5Q0505323C | 500505323D 30&;;?;;;45
- 08293 |Tie rod end-R | 5WA423812B | 5WA423812E -
17 03660 | Bushing | 1K0505203A | 500505323D 14
- 07936 | Axial joint | 5WA423810C - -
18 03662 | Bushing | 1K0505279A | 500505323D 12
- 07939 Conrol & 5WA407151S2 | 5Q0407151ACS2 - I
complete-L
7 ) 07940 Control arm SWAOT15252 | 500407152ACS2 ) 03915 | Track rod 500501529G - -
complete-R
: 5005015296
- 01877 | Ball joint-L | 3C0407365A | 304073658 |  M12x15 08061 | Bushing | oyor oF - -
: 5005015296
- 01878 | Ball joint-R | 3C0407366A | 3004073668 |  M12x15 08062 | Bushing | oyoroF o - -
Track Control
H - 03753 | Bushing | 5Q0407182 | 5Q0407182A - H 07942 Am SWAS05311A - -
H - 03596 Bushing 500407182F | 5004071836 Big H 05497 Bushing 500505553 - -
H - 03908 | Bushing | 5Q0501541C | 5Q0501541F E 07354 | Bushing | 5Q0505171B - -
H - 03909 T”“C: COL””O' 5005052230 - Rear H 03916 | Stabilizer Link | 500505465A | 5Q0505465C | M10x15
rm-|

orjinautomotive.com




Steering & Suspension Parts

Q5 (FYB, FYG) (05/2016-->)
¢ Q5 SPORTBACK (FYT) (11/2020-->)

b—-—&'_'_d

05498 05498

(Ol‘jln Automotive AUDI .

UPPER

0= O Qum

m@ﬂ-ﬂ@

(13 05507 B - (13 055073
15 05508 16 05509



\Orjin Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

AUDI
Q5 (FYB,FYG) (05/2016-->)
Q5 SPORTBACK (FYT) (11/2020-->)

40

(34 05520)

AIR SUSP

AIR SUSP

>

81



(Ol‘jln Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts
Old S Old o
Description FEATURES CODE Description FEATURES
code code

= AUDI.

Q5 (FYB,FYG) (05/2016-->)
Q5 SPORTBACK (FYT) (11/2020-->)

STABILIZER 4AM0505291D | 4M0505323G
I - | 05454 K AGO4T1317A | 4M0411317 - H - 105437 | BUSHING ST OF 1 | PART OF 1 -
TIE ROD END 4M0505323G
! - 05423 0 804238118 | 8W0423811C - H - 05439 | BUSHING aM0S05269 | oo -
TIE ROD END 4M0505323G
H - | 0544 o 804238128 | 8W0423812C - H - 0512 BUSHING | BWOSOSSATH | - -
! - 05498 | AXIAL JOINT | 4M0423810C | PAB423810A - = - 05440 TRACLKH ROD | 4mos0s291D | 80AS05291 -
TRACK TRACK ROD
- 05499 | CONTROL | 4MO4075058 | 4MO0407505C - H - |04 RH 4MO0505292D | 80AS05292 -
ARM LH
TRACK H - 05442 | BUSHING 42\(;0%19120 4M0505541K -
- 05500 | CONTROL | 4MO4075068 | 4MO407506C -
ARM RH
- | 08420 TLR:C'EEigD AM0505291F - -
958407500 | 958407510 (REAR)
'8 - 05503 | BUSHING -
PART OF PART OF TRACK ROD
- o842 AM0505292F - -
TRACK RH (REAR)
- 05501 | CONTROL | 4MO407509B | 958407509C - TRACK ROD
ARM LH bl - 05513 o ANO505397A | 80A505397A -
TRACK
- | 05502 | CONTROL | 4MO407510B | 4M0407510C - _ ossig | TRACK ROD 1 pvocoeaan | 0A505398A )
ARM RH RH
TRACK 80A501529A
- 05504 | CONTROL | 4KO407151 | BOAAO7I51A - H - | 05519 1 BUSHING | 4MOSOSSAIM | pyor o o ;
ARM LH
TRACK H - 05446 | BUSHING 8K0501541 | 8K0501541B -
- 05505 | CONTROL | BOA4OTI52A | 4K0407152 -
ARM RH
80715000 H - | 05516 TRACLKH ROD 1 sos0is2oN | 4Mos015290 -
E - 0S06 | BUSHING | AMOAOTIE2A | oo - e
BALL JOINT = - 08517 o AMO501530N | PAB501530 -
0SS0 e 80A407689B | 80A407689C -
- | 05518 | BUSHING swosoisay | MOSO1529N -
- 05459 | BUSHING 4E0407181B |  80A407181 - PART OF 1
TRACK 05520 | TRACK ROD | 4MO0501529L | PAB501529
- 05508 | CONTROL | BOA407693E | 80A407693D - . .
ARM LH
TRACK STABILIZER
- 05509 | CONTROL | 80A407694D | B80A407694E - = - | 040 LINK BWO505465B | - ANOSDS465F )
ARM RH
TRACK
ol - 05510 | BUSHING | 4KO407183 | 4KO407183A - = | b BOEOL GRS ASDGTSL -
ARM LH
TRACK TRACK
- 05511 | CONTROL | 9585053236 | 4M0505323G - 8 - 05527 | CONTROL | 4MO0505398L | 4K0505398A -
ARM ARM RH




(Orjm Automotive AUDI

Steering & Suspension Parts

l Q8 (4MN) (02/2018-->)

(1 05454] (1 05454]

STD. SUSP. STD. SUSP.

— —y

ACT. SUSP. ACT. SUSP.

5 05498 5 05498
05499 05503
UPPER UPPER

UPPER UPPER

(16 05567

orjinautomotive.com |83



(Orjin Automotive AUDI

Steering & Suspension Parts

l Q8 (4MN) (02/2018-->)

= >
e

gg
@

R’ W ol !
29 05446
28 05574 2608412 27 08413 28105574

STD SUSP STD SUSP

y | / N
C]\ e o

—

|
|

AIR SUSP AIR SUSP

5 | - ‘ : ) ' ‘ & |
STD SUSP 34 05518 STD SUSP

3
@‘a

AIR SUSP AIR SUSP

¥ O

|
|

P




(Orjm Automotive

o=

Steering & Suspension Parts

= AUDI

Q8 (4MN) (02/2018-->)

oL CODE Description FEATURES o CODE Description FEATURES
code code

STABILIZER TRACK
- | 05454 ik AGOA1317A | AMO411317 05511 woutroL pa| AMOS0S323G | 9585053236 -
STABILIZER AM0505291D | 4M0505292D
- 2 -
05560 LK AMO411317E | 4MO411317F 0 05437 | BUSHING bARTOF 1 | PART OF 1
- osset | ERODEND T iomoneiie | amod2sstin 21 05439 BUSHING | 4Mos0s2gg | TMIOO09323F -
LH PART OF
TIE ROD END 4M0505323G
- | 08562 i AM0423812B | 4M0423812D 22 05512 | BUSHING bART OF o | BWOB0B54TH -
- | 05498 AXIAL JOINT | 4M0423810C | PAB423810A 23 08420 TRAC(';ET\(R))D U amososzotF - -
TRACK TRACK ROD RH
- 05499 | CONTROL ARM | 4MO4O7505B = 4MO4O7505C 24 084211 " peamy | AMOSOS292F : -
LH
TRACK 25 05442 | BUSHING 4&%?50?1; 4&%?%2522[’ -
- | 05500 CONTROL ARM | 4MO407506B | 4MO407506C
RH
26 08412 TRAC(';Eig)D - amososasa | amososaorR -
- | 05503 | BUSHING | 4M0407515 | 4MO407515A
27 08413 | TACK FODRH - os0sa0sq | amosos3oR -
TRACK (REAR)
- | 05501 CONTRLOHL ARM | 4MO407509B | 4M0407509C . orn | amospssogn | MO | ANOS053970 _
PARTOF 1 | PART OF 1
TRACK
- | 05502 | CONTROL ARM| 4M0407510B | 4M0407510C 2 4K0505397A | 4M0505397P .
R - 05446|  BUSHING PARTOF | PART OF 2
TRACK o 70
- | 05563 CONTROL ARM 4MO407151D | AMOAO7I51F 50 Lot QTGS ) S s e A s :
LH
TRACK 31 05571 | TRACK ROD RH  4KE505398 | 4MO0505398P -
- | 05564 | CONTROL ARM| 4MO407152D | 4MOA407152F
fit 32 05516 | TRACK ROD LH|  4M0501529A | 4M0501520N -
- | 05506  BUSHING | 4M0407182 | 4MO407182A
33 05517 | TRACK ROD RH|  4MO0501530A | 4M0501530N -
_ 0565  BUSHING | 4modorign | oodorision
PART OF 1 4MO501529A | 4M0501529L
34 05518 | BUSHING :
BALL JOINT PARTOF 1 | PART OF 1
- | 05566 4MO407689B | 4MO0407689C
(LOWER) 2 05519 | BUSHING | AMO501520L | 4MO5O1520N i
TRACK PARTOF 2 | PART OF 2
- | 05567 | CONTROL ARM| 4MO0407693C | 4M0407693D
LH 36 05520 TRACK ROD | 4MO0501529L | PAB501529 -
TRACK
- 05568 | CONTROL ARM | 4M0407694C | 4M0407694D 37 08414 STAS'[\']‘}'(ZER 4K0505465 | 4M0505465D _
RH
95840769300 4M0505323F
- 38 =
05569 BUSHING | 4MOAO7IB3A | o o 05430 BUSHING | 4M0s0s269 | o

orjinautomotive.com

|85



(Orjin Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

s

: =

(1 05454]

STD. SUSP.

iy

ACT. SUSP.

o

O=» O

UPPER

= s

(1 05454]

STD. SUSP.

iy

ACT. SUSP.

AUDI
Q7 (4M) (01/2015-->)

'—.N
[ 4_05562)

05503
UPPER

(7 05500]

UPPER

UPPER




Steering & Suspension Parts

@ Q7 (4M) (01/2015-->)

(Orjin Automotive AUDI .

¥ ;
39 05440 " 40 05441
->10/2017 m ->10/2017

! | g 4 )
23 08420, g 24 08421
11/2017 -> m 11/2017 ->

(33 05517) t

» —

|87



(Ol‘jln Automotive

s

Steering & Suspension Parts

= AUDI

Q7 (4M) (01/2015-->)

MR Sl S
code code
STABILIZER 4M0505291D | 4M0505292D
- | 05454 ik AGOAT13I7A | AMO411317 - | 05437 |  BUSHING bR O 1 | PARTOF 1 -
STABILIZER 4AMO0505323F
- | 05560 K AMO4TISI7E | AMO411317F - | 05430 |  BUSHING 400269 | o0 -
TIE ROD END 4M0505323G
- | 08561 0 AM0423811B | 4M0423811D - | 05512  BUSHING oaRr or 9 | OWOS0SB41H -
- ossee | ERODEND L iomagioB | amoa2ssioD - ogago | TRACK RODLHI 1y pos0sogir - -
RH (REAR)
- | 05498 | AXIAL JOINT | 4M0423810C | PAB423810A - | o842t TRAC(ﬁEig)D RH 4mos05202F - -
TRACK 4M0505291D | 4M0505292D
- | 05499 | CONTROL ARM| 4MO4075058 | 4MO407505C - | 054421 BUSHING PARTOF 2 | PART OF 2 -
LH
TRACK - | 08412 TRAC(';ET\%D U amos0s3070 | 4mos05397R -
- | 05500 | CONTROL ARM| 4MO4075068 | 4MO407506C
RH
- | 08413 TRAC(*;ET\(;)D RH amososasen | amosos398R -
- | 05503 |  BUSHING AM0407515 | 4MO407515A
4MO0505397P | 4M0505397Q
ok - oS4 | aMOs0S3OBR | Ll D -
- | 08501 CONTRLOHL ARM | 4MO407509B | 4M0407509C s musne | KOSUSSTA | awosisisrp _
PART OF PART OF 2
TRACK
- 05502 | CONTROL ARM| 4M0407510B | 4M0407510C _ 05570 | TRACK ROD LH  4KE505397 4M0505397P _
RH
TRACK 05571 | TRACK ROD RH  4KE505308 = 4M0505398P
- | 05563 | CONTROL ARM| 4MO407151D | 4MO4O7151F - % 5053 5053 -
LH
TRACK - | 05516 | TRACK ROD LH 4MO0501529A | 4MO0501529N -
- | 05564 | CONTROL ARM| 4MO407152D | 4MO407152F
At - | 05517 | TRACK ROD RH  4MO501530A | 4MO501530N -
- | 05506 | BUSHING AM0407182 | 4MO407182A
| usia| BUsHNg | AMOSO1S29 | 4mosoisol )
05840715100 PARTOF 1 | PART OF 1
- | 05565 BUSHING 4M0407181
PART OF 1 4M0501529L | 4M0501529N
- | 05519  BUSHING :
BALL JOINT PARTOF 2 | PART OF 2
S 0SS5 T gy | AMOMOTGROB | 4MO4OTERSC
- | 05520 TRACK ROD | 4MO501520L | PAB501529 -
TRACK
- | 05567 | CONTROL ARM| 4MO407693C | 4M0407693D STABILIZER
LH - | 08414 K 4K0505465 | 4MO505465D -
TRACK
- | 05568 | CONTROL ARM| 4MO0407694C | 4M0407694D - | 05439  BUSHING aMos0so6g | AM0505323F }
Rl PART OF
- 05569 | BUSHING | 4MO407183A 95?)1%58?:00 - | 05440 | TRACK ROD LH 4M0505291D | 4MO0505291M -
- | 05511 TRACK 4M0505323G | 9585053236 - 05441 | TRACK ROD RH 4M0505292D | 4MO0505292M -
CONTROL ARM




(Orjm Automotive AUDI

Steering & Suspension Parts

E-TRON (GEN) (09/2018 -->)
@ E-TRON SPORTBACK (GEA) (09/2019 -->)

e L+

(1 05454) (1 05454]

STD. SUSP. STD. SUSP.

4 05498 4 05498

(5 05499) (6 05500]
UPPER UPPER

UPPER UPPER

&7

N A

(1305565 (13 05565

(15 055673

orjinautomotive.com |89



(Orjin Automotive AUDI

Steering & Suspension Parts

E-TRON (GEN) (09/2018 -->)
@ E-TRON SPORTBACK (GEA) (09/2019 -->)

- - 9

(20 0543901 05512]

) )

(22 08420} ' (23 08421]
1172017 -> O 1172017 >

B




(Orjin Automotive

o=

Steering & Suspension Parts

AUDI I8

E-TRON (GEN) (09/2018 -->)
E-TRON SPORTBACK (GEA) (09/2019 -->)

2L CODE Description FEATURES | CODE Description FEATURES
code code

STABILIZER 95840769300
05454 LK 4G0AT1317A | 4MO0411317 05569 | BUSHING 4M0407183A OART OF -
TIE ROD END TRACK
05561 o 4M0423811B | 4M0423811D 05511 wonrRoL ppy| AMOS05323G | 9585053236 -
TIE ROD END 4M0505291D | 4M0505292D
05562 RH 4M0423812B | 4M0423812D 05437 | BUSHING OART OF 1 SART OF 1 -
05498 | AXIAL JOINT | 4M0423810C | PAB423810A 05439 | BUSHING 4M0505269 4'\22\5%5%?': -
TRACK
4M0505323G
05499 | CONTROL ARM| 4MO0407505B | 4MO0407505C 05512 | BUSHING PART OF 2 | OW0505541H -
LH
TRACK TRACK ROD LH
05500 | CONTROL ARM |  4M0407506B | 4M0407506C lia 20 (REAR) I ) )
RH
TRACK ROD RH
08421 4M0505292F - -
05503 | BUSHING 4AM0407515 | 4M0407515A (REAR)
TRACK | EEE 4M0505291D | 4M0505292D )
05501 | CONTROL ARM | 4M0407509B = 4M0407509C PART OF 2 | PART OF 2
LH
TRACK 05570 | TRACK ROD LH  4KE505397 | 4MO0505397P -
05502 | CONTROL ARM| 4MO0407510B = 4M0407510C
RH
TRACK 05571 | TRACK ROD RH  4KE505398 | 4M0505398P -
05563 | CONTROL ARM| 4M0407151D = 4MO0407151F
LH AM0505397P | 4M0505397Q
TRACK 05574 | 4MOSO0S398R | ppar oF 1 PART OF 1 )
05564 | CONTROL ARM| 4M0407152D = 4M0407152F
RH 4K0505397A | 4M0505397P
U | LIl PART OF PART OF 2 )
05506 = BUSHING 4M0407182 | 4M0407182A
05520 | TRACK ROD | 4MO0501529L | PAB501529 -
05565 BUSHING 4M0407181 9sf\;$785;1?0
| ESTE 4M0501529L | 4MO0501529N )
PART OF 2 | PART OF 2
05566 BAL%WJE%'NT 4M0407689B | 4M0407689C
0} os5i8 | BUsHing | AMOSO1S29A | aMosoiseal )
TRACK PART OF 1 PART OF 1
05567 | CONTROL ARM | 4M0407693C | 4M0407693D S
LH 08414 ot 4K0505465 | 4M0505465D -
TRACK
05568 CONTRF?HL ARM| 4M0407694C | 4M0407694D o539 | BUSHING IM005260 4Nll(/)\5ROT5?)2F3F )

orjinautomotive.com |91



(Orjin Automotive AUDI
e A8 QUATTRO (4N_) (06/2017-->)

== —t &

STD. SUSP. STD. SUSP.

—y —

(2 05560 [ 2 05560]

ACT. SUSP. ACT. SUSP.

/(’

|
l

am

(o)

(R

UPPER UPPER

74
bl
b

74

UPPER UPPER




(Orjin Automotive

o=

Steering & Suspension Parts

AUDI

A8 QUATTRO (4N_) (06/2017-->)

Oid CODE Description FEATURES oid CODE Description FEATURES
code code

STABILIZER S
- 05454 LK 4G0411317A | 4M0411317 05564 | CONTROL ARM| 4MO0407152D | 4MO0407152F -
RH
- | 05560 STAS:“L}'(ZER AMO4TA317E | 4MO411317F 05506 | BUSHING AMO407182 | 4MO407182A -
TIE ROD END 95840715100
- | 05561 0 4M0423811B | 4M0423811D 05565 | BUSHING amodoTiet | Do -
- ossee | ERODEND L iomagios | amoa2ssioD 05566 | Ch-b SONT v ioao7e89 | amodoressc -
RH (LOWER)
TRACK
- | 05498 AXIAL JOINT | 4M0423810C | PAB423810A 05567 | CONTROL ARM| 4MO0407693C | 4M0407693D -
LH
TRACK TRACK
- | 08457 | CONTROL ARM| 4NO407505 | 8OA407505 05568 | CONTROL ARM| 4MO0407694C | 4M0407694D -
LH (UPPER) RH
TRACK
- | 08458 | CONTROL ARM|  80A407509 | 4N0407509 05569 | BUSHING | 4M04071gan | 0ior69300 -
PART OF
RH (UPPER)
- | 08415  BUSHING 4N0407515 - 08414 STAS'NLLZER 4K0505465 | 4M0505465D -
TRACK
- | 08459  CONTROL ARM| B80A407506 | 4N0407506 05439 | BUSHING aMos05069 | MOS0S323F -
PART OF
LH (UPPER)
TRACK
- | 08460 | CONTROL ARM| 4N0407510 | 80A407510
RH (UPPER)
05450 STAS'NL}LZER ANO505465F | 805054658 -
TRACK
- | 05563 CONTROL ARM| 4MO407151D | 4MO407151F
LH

orjinautomotive.com

193




(Orjin Automotive AUDI .

Steering & Suspension Parts

. A7 SPORTBACK (4KA) (10/2017-->)

&— &—35

= %
b:;m ‘—.‘ ’._" em:d

UPPER

Al € @

m

mm

LOWER

Qvé

© =
— i‘\-
Ge=so



Steering & Suspension Parts

(Orjin Automotive == AUDI .

s

A7 SPORTBACK (4KA) (10/2017-->)

05442

@m

@m 28 05446

STD SUSP STD SUSP

AIR SUSP AIR SUSP

Oi—
(3105516}

i =

STD SUSP STD SUSP
AIR SUSP AIR SUSP

->10/2018

~—0 ¥ 66—

— 2005439 \
3608414 3608414

10/2018 -> 10/2018 ->

->10/2018

195



(Orjin Automotive

AUDI I

A7 SPORTBACK (4KA) (10/2017-->)

Steering & Suspension Parts

o=

A e e e e e e K
code code

osasa | SVBMZER T uooatisiza | amoatisty THACK
- LINK . - 05511 | CONTROL | 958505323G | 4M0505323G
ARM
! = 05423 TIE R(L)IE)I END 8W0423811B | 8W0423811C = 0 BUSHING AM0505291D | 4M0505323G
i bast S PART OF 1 PART OF 1
! - osue | E Rgﬁ END 1 gwosozston | swodzsstoc - ssa3s | BUSHING ososgge | 05053238
i o3 o0 PART OF 3
- 05498 | AXIAL JOINT | 4M0423810C | PAB423810A -
! - 08512 | BUSHING | 8wosossatH | MOS0532%G
PART OF 2
TRACK
- | 05499 | CONTROL | 4MO4075058 | 4MO0407505C - ~ ogayp | TRACKROD ) oceooid | 80AS05291
ARM LH LH
TRACK TRACK ROD
- 05500 | CONTROL | 4MO4075068 | 4MO0407506C - H - | 0s4xn RH 4M0505292D | B0AS05292
ARM RH
4M0505291D
0958407509 958407510 E = 05442 BUSHING PART OF 2 4M0505541K
i 0550 | BUSHING PART OF PART OF i
TRACK H - 05513 Tmc(’;Eig)D 4M0505291F -
- 05501 = CONTROL | 4MO407509B | 958407509C -
ARM LH TRACK ROD
- 05514 4M0505292F -
I TRACK H RH' (REAR)
- | 05502 | CONTROL | 4MO407510B | 4M0407510C -
80A501529A
ARM RH - 05519 BUSHING | 4MOSOSS4IM | o or
TRACK
ARM LH
TRACK TRACK
- | 05505 | CONTROL | B80A407152A | 4KD407152 - - 05526 CONTROL | 4K0505397A | 4MO0505397L
ARM RH ARM LH
95840715200 TRACK
H - | 05506 | BUSHING | 4MO07182A | ™ppor op - - 05527 | CONTROL | 4MO0505398L | 4K0S05398A
ARM RH
BALL JOINT
- | 08507 80A407689B | 80A407689C -
H (LOWER) H - | 05516 TRACLKH ROD | smosotsaon | amosois290
- 05459 | BUSHING 4E0407181B | B0A407181 -
n H - 08517 TRACF:(H ROD | 4mosotsson | PABS01530
TRACK
- | 05508 | CONTROL | 80A407693E | 80A407693D - . 05518 | BUSHING | swosoiss7 | “MOSO1520N
ARM LH PART OF 1
TRACK - 05520 TRACK ROD | 4MO0501520L | PAB501529
- 05509 | CONTROL | BOA407694D | 80A407694E -
ARM RH
- 05450 STALETLIL}'(ZER BW0505465B | 4N0505465F
8 - | 05510 | BUSHING 4K0407183 | 4K0407183A -
I - | 08414 STASLIL}'(ZER 4K0505465 | 4M0505465D




(Orjin Automotive AUDI .

Steering & Suspension Parts
A6 (4A2,C8) (02/2018-->)
@ A6 AVANT (4A5-C8) (05/2018-->)
A6 ALLROAD (4AH-C8) (11/2018-->)

&t &—

= %
b:;m ‘—.‘ ’._" em:d

o~ o~

UPPER

Al € @

o P Qum

mm

LOWER

i o - 10 05564 @m / . o ‘
8 o o @
G .
e = o, A
D=

orjinautomotive.com |97



(Orjin Automotive = AUDI .

Steering & Suspension Parts
A6 (4A2,C8) (02/2018-->)
# A6 AVANT (4A5-C8) (05/2018-->)
A6 ALLROAD (4AH-C8) (11/2018-->)

1 ® 9

(18 05511

(19 05437)

T e ®© T gge® 1

270 (25 0551328 05246 M > 05514) 27 05519)
STD SUSP STD SUSP

e e

Q=D (27 05519)
AIR SUSP AIR SUSP

(27 05519] : P (27 05519]
STD SUSP STD SUSP

QEED

(34 05520}

AIR SUSP AIR SUSP

(33 05518}
. e
| 4

->10/2018 ->10/2018

~—0 ¥ 66—

] _ 2005439 N
a 36 08414 36 08414

10/2018 -> 10/2018 ->



(Orjin Automotive

o=

Steering & Suspension Parts

AUDI I
A6 (4A2,C8) (02/2018-->)

A6 AVANT (4A5-C8) (05/2018-->)
A6 ALLROAD (4AH-C8) (11/2018-->)

A e e e e e e K
code code

—y

'

osasa | SVBMZER T uooatisiza | amoatisty THACK
- LINK . - 05511 | CONTROL | 958505323G | 4M0505323G
ARM
= 05423 TIE R(L)IE)I END 8W0423811B | 8W0423811C = 0 BUSHING AM0505291D | 4M0505323G
i bast S PART OF 1 PART OF 1
- osue | E Rgﬁ END 1 gwosozston | swodzsstoc - S P AM0505323G
- | 05439 USHING AMOS05269 | Lo oc
- 05498 | AXIAL JOINT | 4M0423810C | PAB423810A -
- 08512 | BUSHING | 8wosossatH | MOS0532%G
PART OF 2
TRACK
- | 05499 | CONTROL | 4MO4075058 | 4MO0407505C - ~ ogayp | TRACKROD ) oceooid | 80AS05291
ARM LH LH
TRACK TRACK ROD
- 05500 | CONTROL | 4MO4075068 | 4MO0407506C - H - | 0s4xn RH 4M0505292D | B0AS05292
ARM RH
4M0505291D
0958407509 958407510 E = 05442 BUSHING PART OF 2 4M0505541K
i 05503 | BUSHING PART OF PART OF i
TRACK H - 05513 Tmc(’;;g? 4M0505291F -
- 05501 = CONTROL | 4MO407509B | 958407509C -
ARM LH TRACK ROD
- 05514 4M0505292F -
TRACK H RH (REAR)
05502 | CONTROL | 4MO407510B | 4MO0407510C -
80A501529A
ARM RH - 05519 BUSHING | 4MOSOSS4IM | o or
TRACK
ARM LH
TRACK TRACK
- | 05505 | CONTROL | B80A407152A | 4KD407152 - - 05526 CONTROL | 4K0505397A | 4MO0505397L
ARM RH ARM LH
95840715200 TRACK
- | 05506 | BUSHING | 4MO07182A | ™ppor op - - 05527 | CONTROL | 4MO0505398L | 4K0S05398A
ARM RH
BALL JOINT
- | 08507 80A407689B | 80A407689C -
(LOWER) H - | 05516 TRACLKH ROD | smosotsoon | amosois290
- 05459 | BUSHING 4E0407181B | B0A407181 -
H - 08517 TRAC:H ROD | 4mosots3on | PABS01530
TRACK
- | 05508 | CONTROL | 80A407693E | 80A407693D - . 05518 | BUSHING | swosoiss7 | “MOSO1520N
ARM LH PART OF 1
TRACK - 05520 | TRACK ROD | 4MO0501529L | PAB501529
- 05509 | CONTROL | BOA407694D | 80A407694E -
ARM RH
- 05450 STALETLIL}'(ZER BW0505465B | 4N0505465F
i - | 05510 | BUSHING 4K0407183 | 4K0407183A -
- | 08414 STASLIL}'(ZER 4K0505465 | 4M0505465D

orjinautomotive.com

199



(Orjin Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

o

4 o

Q=

A

100 |

A4 (8W2,8WC-B9
A4 AVANT (8W5,8WD-B9

A4 QUATTRO (B9
A4 ALLROAD (8WH,8WJ-B9

AUDI

05/2015-->)
08/2015-->)
)
)

05/2015-->
01/2016-->

— N N N
P

UPPER
= 0 & )
———— ] [/~ ";\‘?».,;e,:ﬂ,%% : \
3 < o 38
6 0ouzc YA anundl 7 054273
~ —
4 0 G
=8 O H—1=_
B 8 05430 i
9 05428 10 05429
LOWER
<
i S _—-
m— O G (O
Q=
Qo e o A
il e
(16 05433) (17 05434}



(Orjin Automotive == AUDI

s

Steering & Suspension Parts

05/2015-->)
08/2015-->)
05/2015-->)
01/2016-->)

A4 (8BW2,8WC-B9

A4 AVANT (8W5,8WD-B9
A4 QUATTRO (B9

A4 ALLROAD (8WH,8WJ-B9

— N N N
P

L3l

(22 05435 JN >3 05239)

(19 05435 SN >0 05436)

(24 05440} Do (25 05441)

27 055 R 30 054 I 0544

-
(31 05447]

(34 0325035 054300 34 05250

/101




(Ol‘jln Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

=== AUDI [

A4 (8BW2,8WC-B9) (05/2015-->)

A4 AVANT (8W5,8WD-B9) (08/2015-->)
A4 QUATTRO (B9) (05/2015-->)

A4 ALLROAD (8WH,8WJ-B9) (01/2016-->)

T T
code code
STABILIZER TRACK
' B3 BOATISITD | BKOATIS7DST 17 05434 | CONTROL | BW0407694B -
ARM RH
H - 05454 STAS'NL}LZER 4GOATI3ITA | 4MO411317
n 05006 | BUSHING | 8KO407183D | 8KO407183F
TIE ROD END
! - 05423 0 BW0423811B | 8W0423811C TRACK
05435 | CONTROL | 8W0505323F -
' - osa2e | TE Rgﬁ N0 awoaosetos | swosassioc ARM LH
TRACK
- 05425 | AXIAL JOINT 8W0423810 8W0423810A 05436 CONTROL 8W0505324F B
ARM RH
TRACK
- 05426 | CONTROL | 8W0407505C - 05437 | BUSHING | “M0505291D | 4M0505292D
PARTOF 1 | PART OF 1
ARM LH
TRACK E s | pusng | OWOSOS329F | BWOs0S3R4F
8 - 05427 CONTROL | 8WO0407506C - BHU0F 2 || B0 2
ARM RH 4MO505323F
H H 0439 | BUSHING | 4M0S05269 | oo
- 05430 BUSHING | BW0407515 -
E 05440 | ACK ROD 1 ni0s0s291D | amososgiu
TRACK LH
- 05428 | CONTROL | 8WO4075098 - TRACK ROD
AR LH H 05441 o 4M0505292D | 4M0505292M
TRACK 4MO505291D | 4MO0505292D
H - 05429 CONTROL | 8WO4075108 - H 05442 | BUSHING 1 prpror 2 paRT OF 2
ARM RH
TRACK ROD
TRACK 05443 o BWO505397E | 8W0505307C
- | 05431 | CONTROL | BWO407151A | 8WO407151C e
ARM LH 05444 o 8W0505398C | 8W0505398E
TRACK
8W0501529D | 8W0501530D
- 05432 CONTROL | 8WOAO7152A | 8WO4O7152C E 05445 BUSHING "o or ol oanToF 1
AR 4K0505397A | 4MO0S05397P
H 05446 | BUSHING PARTOF | PART OF 2
- | 05450 | BUSHING | 4E0407181B | 80A407181
H 05447 TRACLKH "D gwosotszsn -
BALL JOINT TRACK ROD
I S 0ST9 | T g | AGDAOTEROA | 4GDA076ROC H 05448 o 8W0501530D -
H 05449 | BUSHING Bx%iogfof 805015378
- 05460 | BUSHING | BKOAO7182A | BKO4071828
E osas0 | TR aososasse | swosos4sss
TRACK LINK
- 0543 | CONTROL | 8W04076938 - 4MO505323F
AR LH E 05439 | BUSHING | 4Mos0s269 | o

102 |




N\ Orjin Automotive AUDI

Steering & Suspension Parts
A5 COUPE (F53,F5P) (06/2016-->)
# A5 SPORTBACK (F5A,F5F) (09/2016-->)
A5 CABRIO (F57,F5E) (11/2016-->)

i@

UPPER

$ 3 o b

--> 08/2018
) N - 4
- B N 4
&’ Q { £
1005428 (11 05429
09/2018 -->
LOWER
» P = v =
Noc=—=p © =0
2 @ e =
18 05379 18 05379
A ¢ e A

' 22 05006
Q (20 054533 12105434

103



(Orjin Automotive AUDI .

Steering & Suspension Parts
A5 COUPE (F53,F5P) (06/2016-->)
)

) (
@ A5 SPORTBACK (F5A,F5F) (09/2016-->
A5 CABRIO (F57,F5E) (11/2016-->)

L3l

27 05438 26 05439

(23 05235 TN >4 05436]

(28 05440) Dzen (29 0544 1]

B @mm oo

%HQ;MQ

(35 054473837 05449

=
i)

38 05450 39 05439 38 05450

104 |



(Orjm Automotive

Steering & Suspension Parts

== AUDI [

A5 COUPE (F53,F5P) (06/2016-->)
A5 SPORTBACK (F5A,F5F) (09/2016-->)
A5 CABRIO (F57,F5E) (11/2016-->)

e e A e R e e

STABILIZER
‘ 05375 K 8K0411317D | 8K0411317DS1 - 105460 | BUSHING 8KO407182A | 8K0407182B -
- osagz MERODEND T ouniosstie | awoazsstic TRACK
LH - | 05433 CONTROL | 8WO0407693B - -
ARM LH
_ osupq | MERODEND 1 oniossion | swosssioc
RH TRACK
- 05434 | CONTROL | BWO0407694B - -
- 05425 | AXIAL JOINT | 8WO0423810 | 8WO0423810A
ARM RH
TRACK - 05006 | BUSHING | 8KO407183D | B8KO4O7183F -
- | 05426 | CONTROL | 8W0407505C -
ARM LH TRACK
TRACK - 05435 | CONTROL | 8WO0505323F - -
= 05427 |  CONTROL 8W0407506C - ARM' LH
ARM RH TRACK
TRACK - - | 0543  CONTROL | BWOS05324F - -
7 - 08416 |  CONTROL 8W0407505A PART7%F5C ARM RH
ARM LH s | pushng | AMOSUS291D | 4M0S05252D )
TRACK TS PART OF 1 PART OF 1
08417 | CONTROL | BWO407506A OART OF 05430 | BUSHING aosasos | MOBUB32SF
ARM RH ) PART OF ’
8W0505323F | BW0505324F
- 105430 | BUSHING 8W0407515 - . .
H 05438 | BUSHING PARTOF 2 | PART OF 2
TRACK
ARM LH
TRACK ROD
TRACK H - 05441 o 4M0505292D | 4M0505292M -
i 05429 (/;\(F){I\I\I/ITRF?HL 804075108 ) ) o s 4M0505291D | 4M0505292D )
PARTOF 2 | PARTOF 2
st 8W04075098 TRACK ROD
- 08418 | CONTROL | 8WO0407509A - 05443 8WO0505397E | 8W0505397C -
PART OF LH
ARM LH
TRACK E - 05444 TRAC:H ROD | owos05398C | 8WO505398E -
08419 | CONTROL | 8WO407510E | 8W0407510A
ARM RH _ 8W0501529D | BW0501530D _
E 05445 | BUSHING PARTOF 1 | PART OF 1
TRACK PART OF PART OF 2
- 105431 CONTROL | BWO407151A | BWO407151C _ | gsaa7 | TRACK ROD | o 1600 i i
ARM LH LH
TRACK - | osaag | TRACK ROD 1 gosnt5300 - -
- | 05432 | CONTROL | 8WO407152A | 8WO0407152C RH
ARM RH 8W0501530D
- 05449 |  BUSHING oamr Op o | BW001537B -
TA - 05450 | BUSHING 4E0407181B | 80A407181
E - 05450 STASLIL}'(ZER ANOS05465F | 8W05054658 -
BALL JOINT
H - 0819 T g | “G0407689A | 4G0407689C E ~ 05439 BUSHING | 4M0S05269 4“’;%%‘15&% .

orjinautomotive.com




